
Rotary Lift-12000 LBS
RTY SPO12N10T5BL

IA1000 AS W ULTRA S2
ATD IA1000AST

Coats Balancer 
CTC E900

 Additional $50 off for every $1000 financed through  
Commodore Financial. See inside for details.
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DIRECT DRIVE 
WHEEL BALANCERS

Coats direct drive technology delivers superior 
balancing results without frequent calibrations 
required by other systems. We integrate a 
robust motor and spindle into a single, factory 
pre-balanced assembly.

Pro Series

The Coats ProBalance™ E900 is a high performing direct drive wheel balancer 
with new diagnostic ProMatch Technology. It’s up to 10x faster than non-direct 
drive balancers, and the only premium wheel balancer on the market today 
with a 10-year warranty on the motor.

E900 WHEEL BALANCER

Serviceability
Add a suite of accessories and preventive maintenance to extend the useful life of your 
ProBalanceTM E900 wheel balancer and reduce unplanned downtime by more than 20%.

Hundreds of hours of tech feedback led us to the E900 touchscreen interface that’s designed for 
comfort and maximum productivity. It streamlines data collection, reducing manual input needed 
before lowering the hood.

Smart Design, Ultimate Usability
• ProMatch Technology Runout Diagnostics
• ProBalance Technology®

• Updated touchscreen interface
• Speed Thread Pedal
• Hood Damper and 3D Data Entry
• Double sided collets included
• Optional auto down wheel lift that retracts 

when you close the hood

With ProMatch and  
ProBalance Technology®

In combination with direct drive technology, ProMatch Technology and a diagnostic roller are used 
to measure and address vibrations from wheel assembly shape without having to take it out on the 
road to test. ProMatch guides techs through a simple process to identify and reduce correctable 
runout. The result is a smoother ride and fewer customer returns for rework.

Advanced Technology, Including ProMatch
220V, 1Ph CTC PROE900DA

220V, 3Ph CTC PROE900DB

E900 Models

$14,999

For 1400, 1500 models CTC 525AUTO1415

For 1600, E900 models CTC 525AUTO16

Auto-Down Wheel Lift, Optional

$2,285

IT'S YOUR MODERN WORKHORSE

Lifts    Aligners    Wheel Balancers    Tire Changers    Service    Diagnostic Vehicle Inspection

Your full shop provider Scan Here for more info 
and to shop online
https://www.napaonline.com/
brand/coats

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*
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1500

220V, 1Ph CTC 15003DA

220V, 3Ph CTC 15003DB

• Laser-Guided Operation 
– 5 O'Clock Tape Application 
– 12 O'Clock Clip Application

• Automatic 3-D Data Entry
• Stop and Lock Inverter Technology
• Double-Sided Collets Included

$9,999

1300

220V, 1Ph CTC 13002DA

220V, 3Ph CTC 13002DB

• Static-On-Screen® Display 
Identifies Any Excess Residual 
Static Imbalance

• Automatic 2-D Data Entry on 
Wheel Diameter and Offset 
Measurement

$6,499

1600

220V, 1Ph CTC 16003DA

220V, 3Ph CTC 16003DB

• ProBalance Technology®

• Enhanced Laser Guided Operation®

• Stop, Lock, & Index
• Touchscreen Interface
• Speed Thread™ Pedal
• LED barrel lighting
• Language software -  

English, Spanish, French 
• Hood damper
• Double Sided Collets Included

$10,999

EARN A $50 REBATE
PER $1,000 FINANCED ON CAPITAL EQUIPMENT

* Minimum order of $10,000. 36-60 month terms only. Subject to credit approval.
Scan for additional 
details and to apply

  CAPITAL EQUIPMENT

2 Apply for Financing Now!PRICES VALID OCTOBER 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2025  |  For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog.



$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*

Lifts    Aligners    Wheel Balancers    Tire Changers    Service    Diagnostic Vehicle Inspection

Your full shop provider Scan Here for more info 
and to shop online
https://www.napaonline.com/
brand/coats

MAXX TIRE CHANGERS

MAXX

90
MAXX

80
MAXX

70
MAXX

50

220v CTC MAXX90220

Air CTC MAXX90A

• Clamp up to 30" wheels out of the box
• Leverless Duckhead bead lifter

220v CTC MAXX80220

220v, 2spd CTC MAXX802SPD

110v CTC MAXX80

Air CTC MAXX80A

• RoboRoller powered assist device
• New bead breaker for larger assemblies
• Hand/Foot controlled bead loosener

• Patented Robo-Arm helper device

110v CTC MAXX50

Air CTC MAXX50A

• Dual Nozzle Bead Sealer

220v CTC MAXX70220

220v, 2spd CTC MAXX702SPD

110v CTC MAXX70

Air CTC MAXX70A

$14,999 $10,999 $9,499 $7,250

HD-6450 Balancer Kit Heavy Duty Tire Changers

$22,500  
CTC CHD6330,

CTC CHD63301PH

$39,999  
CTC CHD9551

$28,499  
CTC CHD9041

$20,999  
CTC 64503DLEA, 

CTC 64503DLEB

 CTC 8KSC14KITP

Wheel Aligners
Coats aligners are designed for ease, 
so high performance garages power 
through repairs and services.

Alignment Scissor Lift Kits
• Assembled in North America with superior 

structural strength.
• Two Heavy-Duty Rolling Jacks.
• Set of Stainless Steel Turnplates & Roll Back Bars.    
• Stainless Steel Electric Transducers for precise 

leveling and more precise alignments. 

CTC 6500
CTC 6000

$27,999
CTC 6500

$21,250
CTC 6000

$45,999 

CTC 8KSC12KITP - 12K 

$48,499
CTC 8KSC14KITP - 14K

$50,499
CTC 8KSC16KITP - 16K

Alignment 4-Post
Lift Kits

• Two Heavy-Duty Rolling Jacks.
• Set of Stainless Steel Turnplates & Roll Back Bars.
• 9” / 229mm Steel Pulleys and Pre-Stressed Cables.
• 26” / 660mm wide double walled non-flex runways.
•  Double Baked Corrosion Resistant Powder Coat.
• Grease Fittings on all Chrome Plated Pulley Pins.
• Open runway slots with chrome balls and flip locks.
• Premium U.S. Made Bucher Power Unit.

$38,999 

15k Standard
Alignment-Open

CTC 8K4P15SKITP 

$40,099  
15k Extended
Alignment- Open

 CTC 8K4P15XKITP 

$39,999
19k Standard
Alignment- Closed

 CTC 8K4T419CSAR1

$41,999 
19k Extended
Alignment- Closed

 CTC 8K4T419CXAR1

 CTC 8K4T419CSAR1

 AND VALIDATED

 AND VALIDATED

$5,999
 CTC RC45A, CTC RC45E 2-Post Lifts

Coats 2-post lifts deliver versatility and durability for a wide range of 
vehicle capacities. 10K, 12K, 16K, and 20K capacities available.

RC Tire Changers

RC Series rim clamp tire changers will 
execute day after day, which your shop 
not only demands, but also deserves.

Tiltback Changers

Coats tiltback changers are built for 
high-volume shops, making tough 
tire changes faster and safer while 
protecting wheels.

CTC RC45ACTC RC55A

CTC 4TV21NSR1 

$8,062
 CTC 4TV21NSR1 - 10K 2N1 Red

 CTC 4TV21NSB1 - 10K 2N1 Blue

$10,750
 CTC 4T212SSR1- 12K Red

 CTC 4T212SSB1 - 12K Blue

$23,999
 CTC 4T216SSR1- 16K Red

 CTC 4T216SSB1 - 16K Blue

$29,999
 CTC 4T220SSR1- 20K Red

 CTC 4T220SSB1 - 20K Blue

$8,450
 CTC RC55A, CTC RC55E

$19,999
CTC APS3000

$22,049
CTC APX90E, CTC APX90A

$13,499
CTC 9028

 AND VALIDATED

Equipment Specials
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$14,093.15
19K MOBILE COLUMNS 
NOW SOLD INDIVIDUALLY 
CL-CLHM1901 ⋅ 19K CAPACITY EACH

$12,648.78
14K MOBILE COLUMN 
NOW SOLD INDIVIDUALLY 
CL-CLHM1401 ⋅ 14K CAPACITY EACH

$37,796.245K MED. DUTY (SET OF 4) 

CL-CLMM5000 ⋅ 20K CAPACITY

MOBILE COLUMNS

• SIX LOCKING HEIGHTS 
• PORTABLE

6K MID-RISE LIFT

$4,045.60
CL QMR6
BLACK

10K 2-POST

10,OOO LB. LIFT 
EQ10 
• DROP-IN PAD ALLOWING LIFTING FROM PINCH WELD OR FRAME 

• PREMIUM SHEATHED LOCK RELEASE CABLE 

• EQ10 - 3 STAGE FRONT & 2 STAGE REAR ARMS

$5,177.13
CL EQ10
BLACK

TOTAL SHOP SOLUTIONS is a family of brands that brings together best-in-class automotive repair products. 
 
WHEEL BALANCERS | WHEEL ALIGNERS | TIRE CHANGERS | BRAKE LATHES | AUTOMOTIVE LIFTS | MORE

BUY ONE ROLLING JACK 

GET THE 2ND 
1/2 PRICE
WITH PURCHASE OF 4115 OR 4P14 SERIES LIFT

$4,426.78

7.5K ROLLING JACK
CL-RJ7

$28,775.43

$23,750.57

$11,166.17

$5,732.56

$10,223.41

$8,143.95

STACK ADAPTER KIT
WITH PURCHASE OF A CL10AV3, SA10 AND 
VLE10 LIFT INCLUDES ADAPTER KIT WITH CADDY

CL-WLP10315 $129.99

$7,290.91

MODEL# CL-LE123S(06)

NEW
HEAVY-DUTY 
3-STAGE FRONT 
& REAR ARMS

PRODUCT COLOR CODE

02 04 06

20K HEAVY-DUTY 
2-STAGE HEAVY-DUTY ARMS 
CL-CL20(04) / CL-CL20(06)

16K HEAVY-DUTY 
3-STAGE HEAVY-DUTY ARMS 
CL-CL163S(04) / CL-CL163S(06)

12K 3-STAGE ARMS 
ADJUSTABLE WIDTH 
CL-CL12A(04) / CL-CL12A(06)

10K VERSYMMETRIC® 
3-STAGE FRONT 2-STAGE REAR ARMS 
CL-CLVLE10(04) / CL-CLVLE10(06)

12K SYMMETRICAL 
3-STAGE FRONT AND REAR ARMS 
CL-LE123S(04) / CL-LE123S(06)

NEW

10K VERSYMMETRIC® 
3 STAGE ARMS COMPLETE WITH 
STACK ADAPTERS AND EV KIT 
CL-CL10AV3EV(04) / CL-CL10AV3EV(06)

NEW

10K VERSYMMETRIC® 
3 STAGE ARMS - ADJUSTABLE 
CL-CL10AV3(04) / CL-CL10AV3(06)

2-POST LIFTS

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*
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$29,885.96
15K LIFT / ALIGNMENT OPEN-FRONT 
CL-AR4115EAO(02) ⋅ STANDARD LENGTH 182" WB 
CL-AR4115XAO(02) ⋅ EXTENDED LENGTH 210" WB

$16,077.08
15K LIFT / GENERAL SERVICE 
CL-4115EFX(02) ⋅ STANDARD LENGTH 182” WB 
CL-4115XFX(02) ⋅ STANDARD LENGTH 210” WB

$9,897.74
14K LIFT / GENERAL SERVICE 
CL-4P14EFX(02) ⋅ STANDARD LENGTH 182” WB 
CL-4P14XFX(02) ⋅ STANDARD LENGTH 210” WB

4-POST LIFTS
Starting at

Starting at

Starting at

  CAPITAL EQUIPMENT

4 Apply for Financing Now!PRICES VALID OCTOBER 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2025  |  For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog.



WHEEL ALIGNERS

SCAN FOR MORE DISCOUNTED PRODUCTS

$30,894.85

$28,261.83

$22,654.51

$14,495.02

geoliner ®
 678 AC400 Clamps & Vin Code Reader 

HOF-EEWA715TBV3

geoliner ® 770 AC400 Clamps & Vin Code Reader 

HOF-EEWA752BV3

geoliner ®
 660 AC200 Clamps 

HOF-EEWA712TH3

geoliner ®
 609 

HOF-EEWA741TH3

$15,943.62

Precision, OEM Compliant Calibration Solution
• LASER TECHNOLOGY

• UP TO 40 FEWER STEPS

• INTEGRATES WITH EXISTING SCAN TOOL

• SPACE SAVING, FOLD UP DESIGN

• INCLUDES MOST OEM TARGETS

$6,506.33

TIRE CHANGER & BALANCER PACKAGE
monty® 1270 with geodyna® 7100 

HOFCOMBO1 HOF-EEWH764AU1 WITH HOF-EEWB761A

*Set-up and training not included

ECOTECHNICS A/C
EEAC820B 
ECO Next 134-A Hybrid Ready

EEAC830B 
ECO Next 1234-YF HFO Hybrid Ready

EEAC800 
ECO Dual Gas 134A & 1234YF Hybrid Ready

HOF-EESE900DXC

NEW
monty® 1685 
built to withstand high-volume, 

industrial tire service environments 

HOF-EEWH792AUC

HOF-EEWB784AUA1

HOF-EEWA715TBV3

$15,943.00

$12,427.20

$9,566.29

$7,524.42

monty® 
 3550EM smartSpeedTM

 

HOF-EEWH747B

NEW

TIRE CHANGERS
monty® 3850 truck tire changer 

HOF-EEWH703AUA

monty®
 1685 

HOF-EEWH792AUC

monty®
 1625 

MONTY1625B

$11,359.91

$13,786.87

$6,589.45

$14,737.41

geodyna® 8200p 

HOF-EEWB766BEA

WHEEL BALANCERS
ARMORED SERIES 2400P 

HOF-EEWB784AUA1

geodyna® 7400L 

HOF-EEWB764AL

geodyna®
 980l with lift 

HOF-EEWB710DW

NEW

$30,356.62

$46,214.24

$19,762.23

$28,220.70

14K Scissor Lift Kit SM HF 
HOF-EELR787APKG

ALIGNMENT LIFTS
15K 4-Post Standard PKG 

HOF-EELR706APKG

12K 4-Post Alignment PKG 
HOF-EELR728APKG

12K Scissor Align Kit SM HF 
HOF-EELR709APKG

TIRE MULE 

PCT-PC50-5100 
• 220LB LOAD CAPACITY (BEST IN CLASS)

• UNTETHERED MOBILITY (NO CORDS OR AIRLINES IN TOW)

• EZ STACK STORAGE (UNITS STACK TOGETHER)

• 26-34" LOW RANGE / 36-44" HIGH RANGE

• BUILT IN LUG NUT HOLDER AND IMPACT GUN HOLSTER

ON-CAR BRAKE LATHE
X15 6 ADAPTER OCL PACKAGE 

PCT-PCX15-6ADP 
• VARIABLE SPEED, HIGH TORQUE DC ELECTRIC MOTOR

• SINGLE PASS, PERFORMANCE PLUS CUTTING HEAD

• OEM PREFERRED CURE FOR BRAKE PULSATION

• PEACE OF MIND, 2 YEAR PARTS AND LABOR WARRANTY

A $450 VALUE

FREE
1 TON 

WHEEL ADAPTER

$18,520

$1,695

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*
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Price is too low to advertise. Call for Pricing
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SPO12
SYMMETRIC LIFT
12,000 LBS. CAPACITY 
Versatile front and rear 3 
stage arms for greater reach
Thread up truck adapters with 
stackable 3-1/2” and 5” extensions

RTY SPO12N10T5BK / BLACK
RTY SPO12N10T5RD / RED
RTY SPO12N10T5BL / BLUE
Now $11,799

SPOA10
ASYMMETRIC LIFT
10,000 LBS. CAPACITY 
Versatile front and rear 2 stage 
arms with flip-up adapters

RTY SPOA10N1500R / RED
RTY SPOA10N1500B / BLUE
Now $7,279

ARO16 OPEN FRONT LIFT
16,000 LBS. CAPACITY
194” Max Wheelbase 
RTY ARO16N001BK / BLACK 
RTY ARO16N001RD / RED
RTY ARO16N001BL / BLUE
Now $34,499

ARO22 OPEN FRONT LIFT 
22,000 LBS. CAPACITY
194” Max Wheelbase 
RTY ARO22N000RD / RED
RTY ARO22N000BL / BLUE
Now $48,839

SPOA10-AV
ALL VEHICLE ASYMMETRIC LIFT
10,000 LBS. CAPACITY 
The lift with AV Arms™ to service them all

RTY SPOA10N20M0R / RED
RTY SPOA10N20M0B / BLUE
Now $8,209

2-POST LIFTS

2-POST SYMMETRIC LIFTS

F10 MODEL
10K CAPACITY
FWD F10N500MBK 

Now $5,379
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

II0 MODELS
10K CAPACITY
FWD I10N500MBK 
Now $5,809
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

F12 MODELS
12K CAPACITY
FWD F12N300BK  
178” Lift Height

FWD F12N301BK  
166” Lift Height
Now $8,809
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

I12 MODELS
12K CAPACITY
FWD I12N300BK 
166” Lift Height

FWD I12N301BK 
178” Lift Height
Now $10,819
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

FOUR-POST RUNWAY LIFTS

EFP9 MODEL
9K CAPACITY 
FWD EFP9P000MBK  
193-1/5” Length
Now $6,559
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

CR14 MODELS
14K CAPACITY RUNWAY LIFTS
FWD CR14N201YBK  
182-1/2” Max Wheelbase
Now $10,069
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

FWD CR14N202YBK
215” Max Wheelbase
Now $11,729
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

CRA14 MODELS
14K CAPACITY ALIGNMENT LIFTS
FWD CRA14N201YBK  
182-1/2” Max Wheelbase
Now $21,658
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

FWD CRA14N202YBK
215” Max Wheelbase
Now $23,627
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

II0 MODEL

II2 MODEL

DP18 PRO MODELDP15 MODEL

ALIGNMENT LIFTS

EFP8 MODEL 8K CAPACITY 
FWD EFP8P000MBK  
175-1/2” Length
Now $6,019
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

COLLISION REPAIR

MERIDIAN™ 
Live Mapping™ 

Measuring System 
Includes wireless Galileo Scanner,
targets, attachments, CPU, 32" 
monitor, printer and more.

MultiMig 522 
Double Pulse Inverter Welder 
Includes dual wire reel with Push  
Pull and Brazing Torches,  
Single phase, 230V

CTL EL900010KIT
Now $10,599  

CTL CK140126 
Now $38,139 

217” Max Wheelbase 
RTY ARO16N002RD / RED
RTY ARO16N002BL / BLUE
Now $36,039

230” Max Wheelbase 
RTY ARO22N001RD / RED
RTY ARO22N001BL / BLUE
Now $51,379

SEE BACK 
PAGE FOR MORE 

LIFT INFO

FLEX MAX™ 
WIRELESS REMOTE-
CONTROLLED LIFTS

MCHM14
14K COLUMN CAPACITY

4 COLUMN SET 

RTY MCHM414
Now $51,789 

MCHM19
19K COLUMN CAPACITY

4 COLUMN SET 

RTY MCHM419
Now $57,519 

MOBILE 
COLUMN LIFTS

• Battery Powered - No Power Cords
• Adjustable Forks
•  Spring Loaded Steering and 

Braking System
•  Lock Light, Digital Height  

& Weight Gauge Included

DP15 MODELS 15K CAPACITY
FWD DP15N001BK 
175” Lift Height

Now $15,159
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

FWD DP15N002BK 
199” Lift Height

Now $16,299
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

DP18PRO MODELS 18K CAPACITY
FWD DP18PN001BK  
175” Lift Height

Now $21,159
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

FWD DP18PN002BK  
199” Lift Height

Now $22,029
AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY

CR14

CRA14

SERVING THE SHOP® SINCE 1925

*Installation and training are included.

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*
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R1090 
MOBILE TABLET
RTY RWA1090

TOWER FREE TABLET ALIGNER 
- NO PC REQUIRED
FEATURES: 
• No minimum distance in front 
  of the lift
• Fixed cameras and exclusive 3D targets
• Self-centering three-point clamps
• Automatic lift level compensation
• No rollback required on most vehicles
• 10” Android tablet
• Bluetooth® communication 
• Wi-Fi capable
• Includes color printer
• Can be used on multiple lifts

R247D.CLSWINGARM
RTY RWC247DCLIB

FEATURES
• Quick locking wheel centering adapter
• 10” to 30” rim clamping
• Lower bead lifting roller
• Hand controlled side mounted bead 
  breaker - Works on low-profile, large 
  steel or alloy rims
• Integrated wheel lift and helper arm

SPECIFICATIONS
• Max Tire Width: 15”
• Max Wheel Diameter: 30”
• Max Tire Diameter: 47”
• 220v drive motor with 
   variable speed control

 

R1065  
MOBILE TABLET 
ALIGNER
RTY RWA1065
MOBILE ALIGNMENT
SYSTEM WITH TABLET

FEATURES: 
• Tower free system
• Bluetooth® transmission
• 10” Android tablet with router
• Wi-Fi communication
• Quick charge supports
• 8-CCD sensor
• Wheeled storage cart
• Voltage required: 110 volt

TIRE CHANGERS

R1090 3D ALIGNER

R1250
LEVERLESS PRO
RTY R1250

FEATURES: 

• Leverless mounting and demounting with position memory
•  Laser positioning synchronized auto-indenting dual bead 

breaking rollers
• Home function for arms and roller speed control
• Three-position pedestal
• Front-loading pneumatic wheel lift
• Integrated helper arm
•  Pedal-operated inflation with gauge and 

balancing valve

SPECIFICATIONS
• Max tire width: 19”
• Max wheel diameter: 30”
• Max tire diameter: 47”
• Voltage required: 220 volt

R146RP
SWINGARM PRO
RTY R146RP

FEATURES: 

• Hand controlled bead breaker
• Extra-height speedchanger
• 110-volt drive motor provides torque

SPECIFICATIONS
• Max tire width: 15”
• Max wheel diameter: 26”
• Max tire diameter: 46”
• Voltage required: 110 volt

WHEEL BALANCERS
R155 PRO 3D AUTO
RTY RWB355SB

FEATURES: 

•  Laser line indicates positioning  
for weights

•  3D data entry with digital  
caliper and width caliper

•  Guided balancing  
procedure on display

• Auto start hood feature
•  Auto stop on top /  

auto indexing
• 8 Piece collet set
• Small light truck cone

SPECIFICATIONS
• Max tire width: 22”
• Max wheel diameter: 30”
• Max tire diameter: 44”
• Voltage required: 110 volt

Now $7,409  

R148 PRO2D
RTY RWB348DB

FEATURES: 

• 2D data entry with data set arm
• Side storage board standard
• Split weight mode
• Hidden weight mode
• Positioning pedal
•  Auto stop on top with 

auto indexing
• 8 Piece collet set
• Small light truck cone

SPECIFICATIONS
• Max tire width:  22”
• Max wheel diameter: 30”
• Max tire diameter: 44”
• Voltage required: 110 volt

Now $5,519  Now $23,249  

Now $10,919  

Now $8,159

R501PLUS
SPEEDCHANGER
RTY R501PLUS

FEATURES: 

• Dismounts and mounts truck tires 
  in 30 seconds
• Adjustable arm position
• Four rollers positioned on both  
  sides of the wheel in diametrically 
  opposite positions
• Ergonomic (back saving) design
• Includes clamp protectors for    
  aluminum wheels

SPECIFICATIONS
• Max tire width: 21”
• Max wheel diameter: 27”
• Max tire diameter: 52”

R560 MOBILE HD
RTY RWC26HWSB

FEATURES: 

• Hydraulic clamping and up/down 
  movement
• Standard finger adapter for tube tires
• Includes clamp protectors for    
  aluminum wheels

SPECIFICATIONS
• Max tire width: 37.4”
• Max wheel diameter: 27”
• Max tire diameter: 51” Now $12,579 

Now $26,049  Now $11,529  

R544P TRUCK 2D
RTY RWB280PLUSB

FEATURES: 

•  Microprocessor provides self-calibration  
and self-diagnostics

•  Single spin with low rotation speed  
provides all values

•  Specific balancing programs for static,  
dynamic and ALU wheels

• Air lift with capacity of 441 lbs.
• Auto stop on top / auto indexing
• Passenger tire and light truck cone kits

SPECIFICATIONS
• Max tire width:  22”
• Max wheel diameter: 30”
• Max tire diameter: 51”
• Voltage required: 110 volt

Now $14,679

ROTARY carries an 
industry-leading 
3 year warranty, 
FREE set up, and 

on-site training on 
all Rotary wheel 

service equipment.

R3AC50A
R134a GAS
• 50lb. refrigerant tank
• Automatic or manual use
• WI-FI enabled with
   vehicle data
RTY R3AC50A

Now $5,109
R3AC80AYF
DUAL GAS CART
• Service R134a & 
   R1234yf gases
• Auto clean on gas change
RTY R3AC80AYF

R3AC60YF
R1234yf GAS
• 22 lb. refrigerant tank
• Wi-Fi with 2 years 
   vehicle data 
• Team Viewer Support
RTY R3AC60YF

Now $7,509 

F

Boost your shop’s capacity and productivity 
with A/C diagnostics and recharging 
equipment that’s easy to use 
and built to last.

A/C SERVICE CARTS

SCAN CODE FOR MORE PRODUCT INFO 
AND THE HOTTEST DEALS ON THE ENTIRE 

ROTARY, FORWARD, AND CHIEF CATALOG 

Now $11,369 

WHEEL SERVICE EQUIPMENT

Now $23,289

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*
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4-POST LIFTS Ask about our nationwide installation 
& maintenance options

ROLLING BRIDGE JACKS

• Max. Rise - 75.75"
• Height - 169"
• Width - 168"

• Max. Rise - 75.75"
• Height - 169"
• Width - 168"

16AP 
16K lb. Capacity Bi-Metric 
Heavy-Duty 2-Post Lift 
BPK 5175608

20AP  
20K lb. Capacity Clearfloor 
Heavy-Duty 2-Post Lift   
BPK 5175614

10APX PRO
10K Capacity High-Rise 
Two-Post Lift
BPK 5175648

• Max. Rise - 75.5"
• Overall Height - 157"
• Overall Width - 135" or 145"

Med. & Tall Adapter Set 

Frame Cradle Pads 

• Oiler
• Air Supply
• 110V Outlets

Pro Series 
INCLUDES

INCLUDES

WSA-100 
Utility Box

10APX
10K Capacity High-Rise 
Two-Post Lift
BPK 5175306

• Max. Rise - 75.5"
• Overall Height - 157"
• Overall Width - 135" or 145"

10AP
10K Capacity
Two-Post Lift
BPK 5175304

2-POST LIFTS

• Max. Rise - 69"
• Overall Height - 145" 
• Overall Width - 135" or 145"

12AP-SRT
12K Capacity Mid-Rise
Two-Post Lift
BPK 5175605

• Max. Rise - 42.75"
• Overall Height - 93.5"
• Overall Width - 155"

LR10000 

Low-Rise Lift
BPK 5175232

• Capacity - 10,000 lbs.
• Max. Rise - 23"
• Width - 85"
• Length - 82.65"

EV BATTERY & 
POWERTRAIN LIFTING 

SYSTEM

EVS4500 
4,500 Lb. Capacity
Portable EV Battery Lift
BPK 5175613

• Max. Platform Height - 77.75"

• Overall Length (Handle Stowed) - 66.25"

• Overall Width - 51"

• Platform Size - 63" x 42.5"

• Integrated Self-Contained Slip Plate

• Magnetic Pendant Control

• Pallet Jack Steering for Easy Mobility

4-POST LIFT ALIGNMENT PACKAGES

LOW-RISE LIFT

HDSO-14AX OPEN-FRONT
ALIGNMENT PACKAGE
(1) 14K lb. Cap. 4-Post Lift 
(2) RJ7W Rolling Bridge Jacks 
(1) Airline Kit
BPK 5175901

• Runway Length - 199"
• Width - 143" / Length - 243"
• Max. 2 Wheel Align. - 182"
• Max. Rise - 70"

HDSO-14AX

• Max. Rise - 70.75"
• Width - 130"
• Length - 242"

HDS-14LSX EXTENDED
ALIGNMENT PACKAGE
(1) 14K lb. Cap. 4-Post Lift
(2) RJ7W Rolling Jacks
(1) Airline Kit
BPK 5175898

HDS-14LSXE LIMO EXTENDED
ALIGNMENT PACKAGE
(1) 14K lb. Cap. 4-Post Lift
(2) RJ7W Rolling Jacks
(1) Airline Kit
BPK 5175899

• Max. Rise - 70.75"
• Width - 130"
• Length - 272"

TIRE SHOP ESSENTIALS

PERFECT FOR LOW CEILINGS

$16,895

$23,695

$6,645

$6,370

$20,895

$7,570

$8,245

$5,295

$10,195

$15,395 $15,345

$

RJ7W
7,000 lb. Capacity
Rolling Bridge Jack
BPK 5175249

2,345

10APX-181
10K Capacity High-Rise 
Two-Post Lift
BPK 5175307

• Max. Rise - 75.5"
• Overall Height - 181"
• Overall Width - 135" or 145"

10AP-168
10K Capacity 
Two-Post Lift
BPK 5175305

• Max. Rise - 69"
• Overall Height - 168"
• Overall Width - 135" or 145"

$7,195

$6,920

AUTOMATIC SWING ARM
RESTRAINT SYSTEMASARS

Frame Cradle Pads Med. & Tall Adapters

HEAVY-DUTY

Ask about our nationwide installation 
& maintenance options

 FREE SHIPPING  Applies to direct shipping points within the 48 contiguous United States only. ©2025 Designed and Engineered by BendPak. 

EST. 1965

OF EXCELLENCE

BENDPAK INC.

HDS-40X

• Capacity - 40,000 lbs.
• Max. Rise - 69.5"
• Width - 153.5"
• Length - 373.75"

$36,395

EXTENDED Length 
Four-Post Lift
BPK 5175178

HDS-27X

• Capacity - 27,000 lbs
• Max. Rise - 69.5"
• Length - 372.75"
• Width - 153.5"

EXTENDED Length 
HEAVY DUTY 27K
Four-Post Lift
BPK 5175164
$25,870

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*
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HEAVY-DUTY

• Drive System - Electric / Hydraulic
• Maximum Rim Diameter - 14"- 26"
• Maximum Tire Diameter - 63"

BRAKE LATHE

TRANSMISSION
JACKS

WHEEL SERVICE EQUIPMENT

• Max. Wheel Diameter - 8" - 30"
• Max. Tire Diameter - 50"
• Max. Tire Weight - 150 lbs.

• Max. Wheel Diameter - 10"- 30"
• Max. Tire Diameter - 47"
• Max. Tire Weight - 145 lbs.

RANGER RL-8500
Combination
Brake Lathe
BPK 5150066

• Capacity 1st Stage - 3,000 lbs.
• Capacity 2nd Stage - 2,000 lbs.
• Height - 35.5"- 71.5" / Base - 34" x 34"

RANGER RTJ-3000 
1.5 Ton Transmission Jack
BPK 5150406

• Capacity 1st Stage - 2,000 lbs.
• Capacity 2nd Stage - 1,000 lbs.
• Height - 37"- 73" / Base - 39" x 39"

RANGER RTJ-1
1 Ton Transmission Jack
BPK 5150404

• Int. Clamping - 13"- 34"
• Ext. Clamping - 10"- 30"
• Max. Tire Diameter - 47"

RANGER R80EX
Tilt-Back Tire Changer
Duel-Assist
220V - BPK 5140139

RANGER R26FLT
Super-Duty
Truck Tire Changer
220V - BPK 5140137

RANGER DST-2420
Wheel Balancer
110V / 220V - BPK 5140156

RANGER DST-30P
Wheel Balancer
110V / 220V - BPK 5140154

$1,000

$950

$7,370 $3,045 $3,295

10,620

SPRAY WASH CABINETS

FREE 20-lb. Soap Bucket w/ all spray wash cabinets

RANGER RS-500DS
Stainless Steel
Spray Wash Cabinet
BPK 5155051

RANGER RS-500D
Spray Wash Cabinet
BPK 5155117

RANGER RS-750D
Spray Wash Cabinet
BPK 5155118

RANGER RS-750DS
Stainless Steel
Spray Wash Cabinet
BPK 5155052

• 500 lb. Load Capacity
• 50 gal. Tank Capacity
• Interior Dimensions
   43 x 32”

• 1,000 lb. Load Capacity
• 53 gal. Tank Capacity
• Interior Dimensions
   54 x 32”

• 1,000 lb. Load Capacity
• 53 gal. Tank Capacity
• Interior Dimensions
   54 x 32”

• 500 lb. Load Capacity
• 50 gal. Tank Capacity
• Interior Dimensions
   43 x 32”

$8,095 $8,795

$13,195$12,445

$12,045

INCLUDES
Tool Package

FREE SHIPPING Applies to direct shipping points within the 48 contiguous United States only. ©2025 Designed and Engineered by BendPak. 

EST. 1965

OF EXCELLENCE

BENDPAK INC.

BY BENDPAK

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*
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Act fast while inventory lasts. These deep discounts won’t be back until next year.

Upgrade your shop with SOLTEC Fluid Exchange Machines at our lowest prices EVER

CONTACT YOUR NAPA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR DETAILS

ACL 95670
DIFF ONLY FLUID EXCHG

ACL 95770
PWRSTR/DIFF EXCHG

ACL 95900
ATF W/DIPSTICK OPTION

ACL 98470
PURE BRAKE ECHG

ACL 98540
PNEUMATIC BRAKE EXCHG

ACL 73520
EDR ADVANCE FUEL

ACL 74920
PWR STEERING DELUXE

ACL 94340
DP FLUID EXCHG COOL

ACL 94370
SP FLUID EXCHG COOL

ACL 94880
SMART TECH ATF EXCHG

ACL 95360
2 TUBE COOLANT EXCHG

SEE OUR COMPLETE PRODUCT LINE AT SOLTECPRODUCTS.COM

Save BIG on top-performing equipment
Trusted by pros to boost service revenue
Built to last - rugged, reliable, and ready to work
Includes full tech support and training APP videos

Mid-Range R134a 
ACX2150

Mid-Range R1234yf 
ACX2250

High Performance R134a 
ACX2180H

RTI 4608044500 RTI 4608044600

RTI 4608044800

RTI 4858008100
RTI 4858008200

RTI 4608044900

RTI 4258001400RTI 4008002300

$4,199

$4,849

$2,648
$3,467

$5,999

$5,049

$6,550

$6,999

$1,999

$48,320
$58,149

Air Conditioning Service 
System

Air Conditioning Service 
System

High Performance R134a 
ACX2180
RTI 4608044700

$4,849

Air Conditioning Service 
System

Air Conditioning 
Service System - Hybrid 
Certified

Vehicle Filter Crusher 

8 TON-CAL-4
RTI 4858016600

Commercial Vehicle Air Lift

Air Conditioning Service 
System 

Brake Flush System

Automatic Transmission 
Fluid Exhange  
w/Standard Vehicle 
Adapter set 

High Performance R1234yf 
ACX2280

BFX-20ATX-280

Commercial Vehicle 
Mobile Column Lift

RTI 4858009900

CML-9x4 - 38 ton (76,000 lb.) 
Wireless (Set of 4)

RTI 4858009500

CML-7x4 - 28 ton (56,000 lb.) 
Wireless (Set of 4)

AFC-9 - 9” chamber
CFC-16 - 16” chamber

$2,270

25 TON-CAJ-25
RTI 4858005100

Commercial Vehicle Axle Jack

$2,599

Vacuum Coolant 
Exchanger

RTI 4708001900
VCX-1 - Two Tube Design

SmartWasher

SW 1000872 CRC SmartWasher® BenchtopPRO® Was $644.99 Now $469.99
SW 1751154 MicroPRO Pack® Was $41.99 Now $27.49
SW FL4 Multi-Layer OzzyMat® Was $34.99 Now $22.49
SW SW3 OzzyJuice® Truck Grade Was $132.99 Now $104.49
SW SW4 OzzyJuice® Heavy Duty Grade Was $132.99 Now $104.49
SW SW423 Mobile Parts/Brake SmartWasher® Was $3,360 Now $2,249
SW SW723 Mobile Parts/Brake SmartWasher® Was $3,490 Now $2,249
SW SW823 Mobile Parts/Brake SmartWasher® Was $3,380 Now $2,249
SW SW323 Mobile Parts/Brake SmartWasher® Was $3,210 Now $2,249
SW SW7 OzzyJuice® High Temp Was $132.99 Now $104.49
SW SW8 OzzyJuice® Aircraft & Weapons Was $131.99 Now $104.49

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*

Equipment Specials

  SHOP EQUIPMENT

10 Apply for Financing Now!PRICES VALID OCTOBER 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2025  |  For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog.



• 100% coverage for Domestic, European, and Asian vehicles
• OBDII reset for more than 90% of vehicles
• Programs 1-DIRECT NAPA TPMS sensors
• Comprehensive make, model, year relearn procedures
• Wi-Fi updating
• 5 years of free updates
• 2 year warranty

$569

NTH SM4120LKTPMS

ZINC WHEEL WEIGHT BUNDLE 
WITH FLOOR RACK

• Epoxy grey coating provides premium  
   corrosion resistance
• Perfect blend of performance with 
   contoured shape and affordability
• 1645 zinc clip-on weights
• 1556 steel adhesive tape segments
• Free premium standing wheel weight rack
• Includes 12 free NAPA TPMS Sensors

$2,149

NTH SMESMH09

SM57TPMST + 120 SENSOR BUNDLE 
FREE SM57TPMST TOOL WITH THE 
PURCHASE OF 120 SENSORS

• 100% coverage for Domestic, European, and Asian vehicles
• Comprehensive make, model, year relearn procedures
• OBDII reset for more than 90% of vehicles.
• Programs 20+ brands of aftermarket TPMS sensors
• Program up to 16 sensors at once
• Retreive/Clear TPMS DTC codes
• Wi-Fi updating
• Easy to use touch screen interface
• 5 years of free updates
• 2 Year Warranty

$2970

NTH SM57120STPMS
SM41TPMST + 20 SENSOR BUNDLE
FREE SM41TPMST TOOL WITH THE 
PURCHASE OF 20 SENSORS

1-DIRECT NAPA

TPMS WE TURN THIS OFF

WHEEL WEIGHTSPREMIUM

• 100% coverage for Domestic, European, and Asian vehicles
• OBDII reset for more than 90% of vehicles
• Programs 20+ brands of aftermarket TPMS sensors
• Comprehensive make, model, year relearn procedures
• Wi-Fi updating
• 5 years of free updates
• 2 year warranty

$799

NTH SM4740OPNTPM

SM47TPMST + 40 SENSOR BUNDLE
FREE SM47TPMST TOOL WITH THE 
PURCHASE OF 40 SENSORS

STEEL WHEEL WEIGHT BUNDLE 
WITH FLOOR RACK

• Dacromet coating provides exceptional  
   corrosion resistance
• Perfect blend of performance with 
   contoured shape and affordability
• 1645 steel clip-on weights
• 1556 steel adhesive tape segments
• Free premium standing wheel weight rack
• Includes 12 free NAPA TPMS Sensors

$1,599

NTH SMESMH08
WHEEL WEIGHT FLOOR RACK 
(RACK ONLY)

• Reinforced structure to ensure stability
• 80 color coded plastic removable bins
• Preprinted bin labels
• NAPA header card with style images

$534.00

NTH SMESMH05

1-DIRECT NAPA
DUAL FREQUENCY
TPMS SENSOR

• 99.5% vehicle coverage
• Both 315 & 433 MHz frequencies
• Dual valves (Rubber & Metal)
• Supported by all ATEQ Tools
• 3 year warranty

$28.99

NTH SM1SC

PROFESSIONAL
TIRE REPAIR
TOOL KIT

• 2 T-Bone handles with Spiral Probe and Open Eye Needle
• 5” Open Eye Replacement Needle Razor Blade
• Screwdriver with Reversible Shaft, Phillips/Flat, Pliers
• 30 pcs of 6” repair strings (15 large, 15 small)

$51.49

NTH SMETPTK21

RUBBER SNAP-IN 
VALVE STEM - BLACK

• 80 psi max cold inflation pressure
• Max speed rating of 130 mph

$3.69

NTH SMTPM15202

METAL CLAMP-IN 
VALVE STEM - GREY

METAL CLAMP-IN 
VALVE STEM - BLACK

• 130 psi max cold inflation pressure
• Max speed rating of 200 mph

$6.29

$57.25

NTH SMTPM2012VK

(PACK OF 25)
NTH SMTPM2012VKB $57.25 (PACK OF 25)

NTH SMTP2012VBKB

• 130 psi max cold inflation pressure
• Max speed rating of 200 mph

$6.29

NTH STPM2012VBK

(4 PACK)

$114.99

NTH SM4SC

(20 PACK)

$539.99

NTH SM20SC

(120 PACK)

$2,339

NTH SM120SC

METAL CLAMP-IN 
VALVE STEM - ROUNDED

$74.75 (PACK OF 25)
NTH SMTPM11B

• For Audi, BMW, and Mercedes 
• 130 psi max cold inflation pressure
• Max speed rating of 200 mph

$7.99

NTH SMTPM11

.25oz Adhesive
Wheel Weights Box
(Silver Dacromet)

$36.99

NTH 7325FE

.25oz Adhesive
Wheel Weights Box
(Grey Epoxy)

$33.99

NTH 7525FE

.50oz Adhesive
Wheel Weights Box
(Silver Dacromet)

$32.99

NTH 7550FE

.25oz Adhesive
Wheel Weights Roll
(Silver Dacromet)

$49.99

NTH 7325FER10

.25oz Adhesive
Wheel Weights Roll
(Grey Epoxy)

$44.99

NTH 7525FER10

.50oz Adhesive
Wheel Weights Roll
(Silver Dacromet)

$44.99

NTH 7550FER10

1.00oz Adhesive
Wheel Weights Box
(Grey Epoxy)

$33.99

NTH 75100FE

.25oz Adhesive
Wheel Weights Box
(Black Epoxy)

$35.99

NTH 7026FEB

.25oz Adhesive
Wheel Weights Roll
(Black Epoxy)

$43.49

NTH 7026FEBR10

.50oz Adhesive
Wheel Weights Roll
(Black Epoxy)

$42.99

NTH 7027FEBR10

.50oz Adhesive
Wheel Weights Box
(Black Epoxy)

$31.49

NTH 7027FEB

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*
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®

Portable Diesel/Kerosene Radiant-Infrared Heaters

Energy independence never felt so good

Daystar KBE5S-V

Radiant Forced Air Heater
BTUs: 51,200
Part #: 06001075

Radiant Infrared Heater
BTUs: 111,000
Part #: 06001074

$1,420
$2,420

On-board air compressor

Visit energylogic.com or call us anytime for any reason (844) 534-8053

Visit napaheaters.com or call us anytime for any reason (844) 534-8053

W 40% more fuel efficient than Competitors

W For indoor and outdoor use

W Quiet as a conversation during operation

Our entry-level 75H Waste Oil Heater is designed to provide BIG heat for 

small spaces. Perfect for corners.

E

 

75,000 BTUs heats 
up to 1,700 sq. ft.

On-board air  
compressor

Small footprintBurns No. 2 to 90W 
and synthetic oils

Waste Oil Heater Complete Systems

PART NO. BTUs HEATS UP TO HEATER PRICE

11075104 75,000 1,700 sq. ft. EL-75 $4,330

01140103 140,000 3,500 sq. ft. EL-140 $11,840

01200104 200,000 5,000 sq. ft. EL-200 $13,160

01350104 350,000 8,500 sq. ft. EL-350 $16,260

Use your waste oil to provide FREE HEAT without  
sacrificing comfort.

LIFTING SYSTEMS
10% OFF REGULAR COST

20
68

02

$20699
S90-100-10, Hand Chain  
Hoist 1 Ton 10' Lift
JET 101910

$43199
AL100-050-20, Aluminum  
Chain Hoist 1/2 Ton 20' Lift
JET 133053

$36899
AL100-100-10, Aluminum  
Chain Hoist 1 Ton 10' Lift
JET 133110

$41399
AL100-100-15, Aluminum  
Chain Hoist 1 Ton 15' Lift
JET 133115

REG PRICE $229.99 REG PRICE $479.99

REG PRICE $409.99 REG PRICE $459.99

$14399
JLP-025A-5, 1/4 Ton 
Mini-Puller, 5' Lift
JET 287100

$22499
JLP-050A-10, 1/2 Ton 
Mini-Puller, 10' Lift
JET 287201

$29249
JLP-075A-10, 3/4 Ton 
Lever Hoist, 10' Lift
JET 287301

$35099
JLP-150A-10, 1-1/2 Ton 
Lever Hoist with 10' Lift
JET 287401

REG PRICE $159.99 REG PRICE $249.99 REG PRICE $324.99 REG PRICE $389.99

• Weston style,double pawl brake design splits 
the load to opposite sides of the ratchet gear 
for greater load security.

• Alloy Steel Hooks - Industrial rated hooks rotate 
360 degrees for easy rigging

• Needle Bearing Design - promotes long hoist 
life with low wear, reducing downtimes

• Extra large hand chain opening for side chain pulling

• Sealed housing to provide extra protection against the elements

• Complies with ANSI/ASME B30.16 and HAST-2 Standards

• Cast steel safety brake

• Dual pawl Weston style brake

• Grade 100 load chain is heat treated for additional strength and 
zinc plated for corrosion resistance

• Patented Fused Brake Design provides durability and increases 
safety, backed by a lifetime replacement warranty

S90 SERIES HAND 
CHAIN HOISTS

AL100 SERIES MANUAL 
CHAIN HOISTS

• Weston style,double pawl brake design splits the load to opposite sides of 
the ratchet gear for greater load security.

 • Hooks slowly stretch to indicate an overload situation, increasing  
jobsite safety

• Cast Steel safety latches are secured with Allen screws and lock nuts

• Grade 80 Black Oxide coated for added durability

• Compact design, smaller body and lightweight design for low headroom 

• 

 
LEVER HOISTS

• Patented fused brake design with proven durability with a lifetime warranty

• Slip clutch design overload protection prevents lifting or pulling 
damaging loads

• Weston style,double pawl brake design splits the load to opposite sides of 
the ratchet gear for greater load security.

• Hooks slowly stretch to indicate an overload situation, increasing 
jobsite safety.

• Cast Steel safety latches are secured with Allen screws and lock nuts

• Grade 80 Black Oxide coated for added durability

• 

• Impact resistant all steel construction for added durability and protection

Q4 REAL DEALS

*Special Order Item**Special Order Item*

*Special Order Item*

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
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Part No.

FS05V080I1

FXS07V080V1

FXS10V080V1

FXS10V120V1

Tank Size 

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

120 GAL.

HP Spec

5 HP

7.5 HP

10 HP

10 HP

Pump Style

Pressure

Pressure

Pressure

Pressure

Price

$4,099

$4,899

$5,800

$6,599

QUIET 
TECHNOLOGY™

REDUCES HIGH
FREQUENCY

NOISE LEVELS

REDUCES LOW
FREQUENCY

NOISE LEVELSPATENTED 
NOISE SUPPRESSION

ALL SINGLE PHASE UNITS
SHIP NEXT BUSINESS DAY

10 HP
120 GAL20 GAL

HF
ZG

55
0Y

W

Price

$2499

$3269

Part No.

FDRCF1150030

FDRCF1150058

Volt

115

115

HP Spec

5-7.5

10

CFM

30

58

REFRIGERATED AIR DRYERS

AIR HOSE, 
REELS & ACCESSORIES

WATER
HOSEC O M P R E S S O R  O N  T H E  M A R K E T

AG
12

11
FZ

HF
Z3

85
0Y

W
2

Part No.

HFZ1225YW3

HFZ1250YW3

HFZ3825YW2

HFZ3850YW2

AL2000FZ

AL2025FZ-2

AG1211FZ

AG1500FZKIT

L1325FZ

L8305FZ

L8306FZ

L8335FZ

L8250FZ

L8611FZ

L8251FZP

FZ8120603

Description

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 1/2" x 25', 3/8" MNPT Fittings

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 1/2" x 50', 3/8" MNPT Fittings

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 3/8" x 25', 1/4" MNPT Fittings

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 3/8" x 50', 1/4" MNPT Fittings

Flexzilla® Chuck Inflator with 12" Hose

Flexzilla® Combo Inflator Kit with Flexzilla Air Hose 3' and 15' Extensions

Flexzilla™ X1™ Blow Gun, 11-Piece

Flexzilla™ X1™ Blow Gun Kit, 10-Piece

Flexzilla® Heavy Duty Pistol Grip Grease Gun

Flexzilla® Pro Retractable Air Hose Reel with Levelwind™ Technology, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Pro Retractable Air Hose Reel with Levelwind™ Technology, 3/8" x 75'

Flexzilla® Pro Retractable Air Hose Reel with Levelwind™ Technology, 1/2" x 50'

Flexzilla® Enclosed Plastic Retractable Air Hose Reel, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Retractable Air Hose Reel, Open Face, Single Axle Arm, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Pro Enclosed Plastic Retractable Air Hose Reel, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Pro Retractable Extension Cord Reel, 60', 12/3 AWG SJTOW

Price

$29.99

$64.99

$24.99

$39.99

$29.99

$149.99

$69.99

$39.99

 $55.99

$299.99

$349.99

$299.99

$179.99

$299.99

$175.99

$199.00

Part No.

HFZG550YW

HFZG5100YW

PREMIUM MATERIALS & 
CONSTRUCTION
• Durable outer cover resists abrasion
 and UV
• Reinforced mid-layering provides
 extra strength
• Inner tube is drinking water safe

Description

Flexzilla® Garden Hose, 5/8" x 50', 3/4" - 11 1/2 GHT Fittings

Flexzilla® Garden Hose, 5/8" x 100', 3/4" - 11 1/2 GHT Fittings

Price

$49.99

$74.99
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FLEXZILLA and The Flexzilla Stylized X are registered trademarks of Weems Industries, Inc.
© 2025 Legacy Manufacturing Company. All Rights Reserved.

PORTABLE AIR COMPRESSORS
Part No.

CB20100F

CB20200F

Description

Flexzilla® Portable Air Compressor, 2 HP, 10 Gallon

Flexzilla® Portable Air Compressor, 2 HP, 20 Gallon

Price

$599

$699

QUIETEST

10 HP

An Atlas Copco company

ROTARY 
SCREW 
AIR COMPRESSORS W/DRYER

Fully integrated aluminum block
• Limited air losses due to compact size
• Energy efficient motor
• Intuitive digital controller
• Simple, quick, and easy maintenance

COOL 
REFRIGERATION 
AIR DRYERS

The COOL range offers 
reliable components in 
a simple vertical lay-out
• Simple to install and easy to operate
•  Easy access for quick servicing 

resulting in low maintenance costs
• Flexible transportation
• Stable dew point

FootprintFootprint 
onlyonly 1.4 Ft. 1.4 Ft.2

AS LOW AS
$8,640

AS LOW AS
$1,136

SIMPLEX 
AIR COMPRESSORS
Model Gallon HP ACFM @ 100  Max PSI Volts/Phase Price
Single Stage
AB224VP 24 2 7.5 135 115/1 $899
AB32160V1 60 3 12.5 135 230/1 $1,239
Two-Stage
AB52160V4 60 5 14.6 175 230/1 $1,625
AB52180V4NS 80 5 14.6 175 230/1 $1,999
ABC52180V 80 5 18 175 230/1 $2,859
ABC52380V 80 5 18 175 230/3 $2,859
ABC72180V 80 7.5 23 175 230/1 $3,025
ABC72180V2 80 7.5 27 175 230/1 $3,639
ABC72380V2 80 7.5 27 175 230/3 $3,639

PREMIER UNITS FEATURE:
Heavy-duty cast iron pumps, Low RPM pumps, Baldor electric motors, Heavy-duty sheet 
metal belt guards, Mounted and wired magnetic starters, Low oil level switch, Cast iron 
aftercooler Automatic tank drain; Anti-vibration pads

ABC 10-2312HP

TWO-STAGE PREMIER SIMPLEX 
AIR COMPRESSORS
Model Gallon HP ACFM @ 100  Max PSI Volts/Phase Price
ABC52180VP 80 5 18 175 230/1 $2,939
ABC72180VP 80 7.5 23 175 230/1 $3,115
ABC72180V2P 80 7.5 27 175 230/1 $3,795
ABC72380VP 80 7.5 23 175 230/3 $3,115
ABC72380V2P 80 7.5 27 175 230/3 $3,795
ABC102312HP 120 10 35 175 230/3 $3,977
ABC102312VP 120 10 35 175 230/3 $4,452

ABC 7-2180V

7.5 
HP

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*

Equipment Specials
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$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*

Equipment Specials

MaxiTPMS®  
ITS600  $495 

 
Part #ATDITS600
• Compatible with  

Autel BLE Sensor
• TPMS Service +  

4 Service Resets
• Activate, Read & Relearn All Known Sensors 
• Program Autel MX-Sensors 

MaxiTPMS® ITS600K8 Kit  $695 
Part #ATD700130
• ITS600 Kit Including 8 1-Sensors

MaxiSYS® MS906PRO-TS 
$1,995  

Part #ATDMS906PROTS 
• TPMS & Service Functions
• Bi-Directional / ADAS-Capable
• All System AutoSCAN  

w/ ADAS Identification

MaxiTPMS® TS900  $795 
Part #ATDTS900 
• Activate, Read, and Relearn ALL known  

TPMS sensors, including Tesla OE sensors
• Program Autel 1-Sensors and Bluetooth Low  

Energy (BLE) TPMS sensors
• All Systems Diagnostics with bi-directional controls, 

Active Tests and Special Functions
• Industry-leading Relearn-by-OBD coverage and  

extensive Service Menu with 40-plus service tasks

MaxiTPMS® TS900 Kit 
$849  

Part #ATD700300 
• TS900 Kit Including 8 1-Sensors

MaxiTPMS® TBE200 
$449 

 
Part #ATDTBE200
• Tire Tread and Brake Disc Wear Examiner
• Laser-Enabled; No Need to Remove Tire
• Full Color Touchscreen Display Illustrates Wear
• 2 Cameras to Document Tire Damage        
• Scan Tire Identification Number (TIN)
• Tire health report QR code for easy sharing

MaxiTPMS®  
TS508WF TOOL  
$29999 
Part #ATD700010
• TS508 Wi-Fi handheld  

TPMS tool 
• Updated  

software via  
Wi-Fi

• Program Autel  
1-Sensors

• Exclusive TPMS  
Status Screen

MaxiTPMS® TS508WF-8 KIT   
$419  Part #ATD700020
• TS508WF Kit Including 8 1-Sensors 

MaxiTPMS® TS508WF-4 KIT   
$249 

  Part #ATD700180
• TS508WF Kit with 4 1-Sensors

MaxiTPMS® TS508WFK-20 Kit   
$579 

  Part #ATD700190
• TS508WF Kit with 20 1-Sensors

MaxiTPMS® 1-Sensor  
240 Bulk Pack 

$6,960   
Part #ATD300050
• Package of 240 Autel 1-Sensors 

with Rubber Valve Stems

AUTEL TPMS SERVICE TOOLS + 1-SENSOR KITS

LASER TIRE TREAD EXAMINER + EASY TO SHARE REPORTS

SAVE SPACE & MONEY WITH 1-SENSOR BULK PACKS STOCK UP ON 1-SENSORS

y g

MaxiTPMS® 1-Sensor
20 Packs
Part #ATD300060 

$579
• Package of 20 1-Sensors 

with Aluminum Valves

MaxiTPMS® 1-Sensor
50 Pack $19750 
Part #ATD500030
• Includes 50 Rubber Press-in  

Valve Stems
Part #ATD300010 

$579
• Package of 20 1-Sensors  

with Rubber Valves

MaxiCHECK® MX900 $505 
Part #ATDMX900
• Compatible with U.S, Asian, and  

European Vehicles, 1996 & Newer
• Read and Erase Codes, View  

and Graph Live Data, View  
Freeze Frame Data

• Perform Bi-Directional  
Active Tests and  
Special Functions

FUTURE PROOF 
TESLA-READY 
TPMS SENSORS

MaxiTPMS® MX-Sensor BLE  $68 
Part #ATD300100
• Pre-programmed Bluetooth TPMS sensors for Tesla 3/Y/S/X models
• Tesla-ready: Just Fit and Go
• Programmable with Autel TPMS tools for BLE-equipped vehicles

MaxiTPMS®1-Sensor $2995   
Part #ATD1SENSOR 
• Combined Frequency: 315MHz & 433MHz
• Interchangeable Valve Stems
• Rubber Valve Stem Included  
• Sold Individually

MaxiTPMS® 1-SensorM $2995
Part #ATD1SENSORM
• Aluminum Valve Stem Included

MaxiTPMS® Adjustable Angle 1-Sensor  $25
 Part #ATD300030
• 15° Valve Stem Flexibility Fits a Wider Variety of Vehicles 
• Combined Frequency: 315MHz & 433MHz
• Rubber Included  • Sold Individually

MaxiTPMS® Adjustable Angle 1-SensorM  $25 
 

Part #ATD300020
• Aluminum Valve Stem Included

UNIVERSAL 1-SENSORS - REPLACE 99% OF OE SENSORS ON THE ROAD

MaxiSYS® MS906 MAX 
$1,599     

Part #ATDMS906MAX
• 10.1-inch touchscreen wireless professional 

diagnostics and service tablet
• Extensive vehicle coverage of U.S., Asian and 

European vehicles, 1996 and newer
• Perform all-systems diagnostics including  

read & erase codes, view and graph Live Data
• Perform bi-directional Active Tests  

and Special Functions
• Perform coding and adaptations

MaxiFLASH® XLINK $1,395 
Part #ATDXLINK
• Enhanced Vehicle Communication Interface  

for quicker communication and systems access
• J2534-pass thru programmer to update  

modules with OE software
• Supports latest vehicle communications 

protocols
• Enables on-site and remote module 

programming

MaxiTPMS® TS900 
Cabinet Bundle 
$1,999 

 
Part #ATDTS900CAB2
• Includes the TS900K-8 tools 

and sensors, one additional 
bulk pack of sensors, one bulk 
pack of valves, the TS508WF 
in a cardboard box, and a 
TPMS cabinet

• Professional Metal  
TPMS Cabinet with Lock  
18” X 26” X 12” 

NEW

MaxiSYS® Ultra S2 
$6,930   

Part #ATDULTRAS2

MaxiSYS® MS919 
Part #ATDMS919 

$4,745
MaxiSYS® MS909 

Part #ATDMS909 

$3,795
MaxiSYS® ULTRA 

Part #ATDMSULTRA 

$5,695

Data Visualization: Enhanced graphing capability to visualize multiple parameters  

to identify the relationship between PIDs and pinpoint system anomalies.

Live Data Fusion: Record and compare value changes across multiple systems.

Parameter Grouping: Multi-PID selection for analyzing related parameters  

simultaneously. Ideal for engine fault and performance and emissions troubleshooting.

Reference Sampling: Record, store, and review selected PIDs for pre- and post- 

repair comparison that will flag min, max, and average.

Real-Time, Split-Screen Analysis: Access the oscilloscope directly from the  

current Live Data screen.

DATA-DRIVEN DIAGNOSTICS WITH ENHANCED PID ANALYSIS
•  Larger 13.7” Anti-Glare Screen

• Increased Storage (512GB)

• Supports Wi-Fi 6 for High-Speed, 
Low-Latency Data Transmission

•  Enhanced Docking Station with 
Tablet “Fast Charge”

•  Faster 2.7G 8-Core Processor

UPGRADED HARDWARE

Built on its award-winning predecessor, the Autel MaxiSYS Ultra, the Ultra S2 sets a 

new benchmark for efficiency and accuracy with upgraded hardware and advanced 

diagnostic features that deliver near OEM-level diagnostics and service capability.

Advanced VCI/J2534 pass-thru programmer, improved 4-channel oscilloscope, 
Multimeter, Waveform generator, CAN-Bus Tester, and standalone Remote Expert 
device, all in a lighter and more compact chassis.

6-IN-1 VCMI2 
ENHANCED VEHICLE COMMUNICATION  

& MEASUREMENT DEVICE
SCAN FOR FULL ULTRA S2 DETAILS
OR VISIT: AUTEL.US/ULTRA-S2

SPLIT-SCREEN PLUS
MULTI-APP ANALYSIS

NETWORK TOPOLOGY 3.0
DYNAMIC NETWORK ANALYSIS

DATA-DRIVEN DIAGNOSTICS
WITH ENHANCED PID ANALYSIS

MaxiMaxiSYS

  DIAGNOSTICS
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IA900 ALL SYSTEMS + TABLET $39,966 
Part #ATDIA900AST
• IA900 system & ACCESSORIES

• LDW, AVM, NVS, ACC, BSD, LIDAR, RCW Targets

• MaxiSYS Ultra  ADAS Tablet & MaxiFlash VCI

• ADAS & Wheel Alignment Software Included

DIGITAL
INSPECTION

ADVANCED
DIAGNOSTICS

WHEEL
ALIGNMENT

DYNAMIC  ADAS 
CALIBRATION

LDW ADAS 
CALIBRATION

ALL SYSTEMS
ADAS CALIBRATION

IA900 LDW + TABLET $28,146 
Part #ATDIA900LDWT
• IA900 System & Accessories  •  LDW Targets

• MaxiSYS Ultra ADAS Tablet & MaxiFlash VCI

• ADAS & Wheel Alignment Software Included

DIGITAL
INSPECTION

ADVANCED
DIAGNOSTICS

WHEEL
ALIGNMENT

DYNAMIC  ADAS 
CALIBRATION

LDW ADAS 
CALIBRATION

IA900 + TABLET $23,219 
Part #ATDIA900WAT
• IA900 system & Accessories

• MaxiSYS Ultra ADAS Tablet & MaxiFlash VCI

• ADAS & Wheel Alignment Software Included

DIGITAL
INSPECTION

ADVANCED
DIAGNOSTICS

WHEEL
ALIGNMENT

DYNAMIC  ADAS 
CALIBRATION

MAXISYS IA900  FOUR-WHEEL ALIGNMENT &  
ADAS CALIBRATION SYSTEM

IA1000 Automated ADAS Calibration & Wheel Alignment System  $71,500 Part #IA1000ASTDT

• Automated Alignment and ADAS Calibration System 
with robotic forward-facing camera target positioning, 
laser-guided ACC, blind spot calibrator and AVM mat 
placement capable of performing four-wheel alignment 
and ADAS calibrations.

• Includes Autel physical pattern, target kit and 
calibration components for cameras, radar, LIDAR, 
Night Vision systems.

• Includes three 27-inch attachable monitors and the 
Autel digital LDW target kit.

• Includes MaxiSYS Ultra S2 advanced diagnostics tablet 
with MaxiFlash VCMI2 and IA1000 Alignment and 
ADAS software upgrade.

• Includes 24” touchscreen display that attaches to 
frame unit, four tire clamps, steering wheel and brake 
lock, distance target, two wheel chocks, and two AVM-
placement lasers.

• Unit provides one-step robotic and vertical LDW target 
placement via physical targets or with the included 27-
inch attachable monitors, significantly reducing manual 
operation and setup time.

• Automatic pitch, roll, yaw, and front-to-back fine-tuning 
robotic adjustments improve accuracy and reduce 
human error.

• Offers comprehensive four-wheel alignment coverage 
of U.S., Asian, and European vehicles.

MaxiMaxiSYS

IA700  MODULAR ADAS 
CALIBRATION SYSTEM

A L I G N M E N T  P R E - C H E C K  +  
O P T I C A L  T A R G E T  P O S I T I O N I N G

IA700AST ALIGNMENT PRE-CHECK +  
ALL SYSTEMS ADAS  $39,059  

Part #ATDIA700AST
• Modular ADAS Calibration Frame with 

wheel alignment pre-check & optical 

positioning. Includes targets, patterns, 

and calibration components to calibrate 

all ADAS systems

• Lane Departure Warning calibration 

targets/patterns for Mercedes-Benz, 

Nissan, Infiniti, Hyundai, Kia, Toyota, 

Lexus, Mazda, Mitsubishi, Subaru, 

Volkswagen, Audi, and Alfa Romeo 

camera-equipped vehicles

• Enables calibration of radar-based  

front and rear-collision warning 

systems, around-view monitoring 

systems, lidar and night vision systems

• Includes MaxiSYS MS909 advanced 

diagnostics tablet with VCI & J2534 

pass-thru device supporting the latest 

vehicle protocols, and ADAS software 

upgrade card for static & dynamic 

ADAS coverage

500-17  
Tire Clamps  
$1,770   Part #ATD50017
• In contrast to standard clamps, 

tire clamps attach to tires rather 
than to rims, eliminating potential 
rim damage.

ADAS ACCESSORY PACKAGE  $930   
Part #ATDADASACCESSOR
• Includes Five and Two-Line Lasers and  

Plumb Bob, Laser Reflector and Laser  
Assist Mirror, L-Shaped Bracket

• Enables More Efficient Calibration of Many ADAS 
Systems Including ACC, BSM, AVM and Some LDW

• Compatible with Autel Standard Calibration Frame

UPGRADE YOUR 
AUTEL ADAS 

LDW PACKAGE

RADAR CALIBRATION PACKAGE   
$4,104  Part #ATDADASRAD1
• Includes Adaptive Cruise Control  

adapter, Doppler radar box, Continental  
radar plate, Corner Reflector

• Enables calibration of radar-based safety  
systems including ACC and Blind Spot Detection 

• Compatible with Autel Standard Calibration Frame

UPGRADE YOUR AUTEL 
ADAS LDW PACKAGE

MaxiSYS® MS909CV $5,450  
Part #ATDMS909CV 
• Class 1-9 Heavy Duty Vehicles
• Off-highway engine diagnostic coverage  

for construction and agricultural machinery
• Bi-directional engine controls for John Deere

MaxiSYS® MS908CVII $2,999   
Part #ATDMS908CVII
• Class 1-9 Heavy Duty Vehicles
• All System AutoScan, Read and Erase  

codes, perform bi-directional active tests
• OE-specific system components, including  

engine, transmission, and braking systems

MaxiDIAG® MD600CV $1,100  
Part #ATDMD600CV
• Wireless Android tablet for Light, Medium and 

Heavy-duty vehicle diagnostics and service
• Maintenance and service tasks including DPF 

Regen, Idle Shutoff, Oil Light Reset, Brake Bleed, 
Throttle Body Relearn &Injector Coding/Reset

ADAS BAY
MAX LIFT
ADAS CALIBRATION.  
SAFER ALIGNMENTS.
ONE MAXIMIZED BAY.

ADAS BAY MAX 12K LIFT  
Part #ATDAULS12ALOR1T
• 12,000 Pound Lifting Capacity

• Includes Two 6K Capacity Jacking Beams

ADAS BAY MAX 14K LIFT   
Part #ATDAULS14ALOR1T
• Flush-mounted Hydraulic Alignment Scissor  

14K Lift with Floor Lift Table

• Enables ADAS Calibrations Within Bay Space

• Stainless Steel Front Radius Plates and Rear Slip Plates

• Front & Rear-Opening Runways with Flip Down Wheel Stops

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING ALIGNMENT 12K LIFT   
Part #ATDAULS12ALOR1
• 12,000 Pound Lifting Capacity

• Includes Two 6K Capacity Jacking Beams

ALIGNMENT 14K LIFT 
Part #ATDAULS14ALOR1
• Flush-mounted Hydraulic Alignment Scissor Lift

• 14,000 Pound Lifting Capacity

• Includes Two 7K Capacity Jacking Beams

• Stainless Steel Front Radius Plates & Rear Slip Plates

• Front & Rear-opening Runways with Flip Down Wheel Stops

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING
ATD AULS14ALOR1T, ATD AULS12ALOR1T,

ATD AULS14ALOR1, ATD AULS12ALOR1

MaxiBAS® BT608  $595 Part #ATDBT608
• All Same Features as BT506 Plus

• Adaptive Conductance Technology: Detects  
Battery Capacity Reducing Misdiagnosis

• Auto Battery Reset/Print Test  
Reports Via Built-in Thermal Printer

• AutoSCAN/VINScan for Quick Vehicle  
Identification & Battery Specifications

MaxiBAS® BT506 $195 Part #ATDBT506
• Use with Smartphone or other Smart Device 

• Support In-vehicle and Out-of-Vehicle  
Testing of Passenger Vehicle Batteries

• Test 6- and 12-volt Batteries: 100 - 2000 CCA

• Test 12- and 24- Cranking/Charging Systems        

• Test Flooded, AGM, AGM Spiral, EFB & GEL Batteries

• Compatible with CCA, CA, SAE, EN, IEC, DIN, JIS & MCA

MaxiIM® KM100 $510 
Part #ATDKM100
• Program Autel’s IKEY universal keys as smart  

key replacement for 3,000+ vehicles
• 60sec Key generation, Easy key button customization
• Chip Read/Write, Cloning and Frequency Detection
• Extensive IMMO Key programming coverage

Disassembles into  
6 primary parts in  

less than 90 seconds 
for easy transport.

FULLY OPTICAL 
TARGET POSITIONING
Reduce setup time by 6X versus  

mechanical measurements.

UNLEVEL FLOOR 
COMPENSATION
Eliminate failed calibrations 
due to uneven surfaces.

INTEGRATED WHEEL  
ALIGNMENT PRE-CHECK 
Ensure your workflow follows  
OEM-sourced procedures.

The Autel IA1000 is an all-in-one ADAS calibration, wheel 

alignment, and advanced diagnostics system featuring 

robotic target positioning and laser-guided accuracy. 

Designed for efficiency, precision, and repeatability, it’s 

the ideal solution for modern service centers.

MaxiMaxiSYS

IA1000 AUTOMATED WHEEL ALIGNMENT 
& ADAS CALIBRATION SYSTEM 

F U L LY  R O B O T I C  F O R W A R D - F A C I N G  C A L I B R A T I O N S

DIGITAL TARGET MONITORS
Compatible with both traditional physical  

LDW targets and optional 27” digital monitors.

FRONT TO BACK 
ROBOTIC COLUMN POSITIONING

 ROBOTIC CROSSBAR ADJUSTMENT 

PITCH, ROLL, & YAW

HORIZONTAL  
ROBOTIC LDW TARGET SPREAD

VERTICAL  
ROBOTIC CROSSBAR  

POSITIONING

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*

Equipment Specials

  DIAGNOSTICS

REAL DEALS  —  15Have Tools & Equipment Product
Questions? Scan Here



FREE
Troubleshooter

382408R

$1400 value

▶   Provides step-by-step guidance for  
DTC troubleshooting

▶   Guided symptom-based troubleshooting
▶   Access to Technical Service Bulletins (TSBs) 

by year/make/model
▶   Component replacement guides with 

printable instructions for replacing hundreds 
of components

▶   Extensive make, model, engine, and system 
coverage for North American commercial 
vehicles / heavy duty trucks

▶   Enhanced bidirectional controls, including 
diesel particulate filter (DPF) regeneration, 
cylinder cut-out, injector coding, component 
actuation, special tests, and more

Scan code for offer 
details. Terms and 
conditions apply.

Buy a Bosch ESI[truck] 3824A Heavy Duty Diagnostic Scan Tool and receive free 382408R Troubleshooting and Repair Software Subscription

Bosch ESI[truck] Scan Tool
Call Store for Special Price
BSD 3824A

Troubleshooting and Repair 12-mo Subscription
$1,400
BSD 382408R

ESI[truck] License Renewal
$2000
BSD 382408

ESI[truck] Off-Highway 12-mo Software License
$1,700
BSD 382408OHW

ESI[truck] Off-Highway Upgrade 
Cable Kit with Introductory 
Software License
$2540
BSD 3824CBLUPG

TopScan Pro
SKU: TDN | TOPSCANPRO 

Pocket-Sized Bluetooth  
Scan Tool with  
Bi-Directional  
Controls

$9999

DIAGNOSTIC DEALS 

Phoenix Smart
SKU: TDN | PXSMART 

10.1” OE-Level Scan Tool, Cloud-
Based Programming, Adv. Protocols 
2 Years of Updates

$2309

CLOUD-BASED PROGRAMMING  
AND ONLINE CODING

FULL SYSTEM DIAGNOSTICS,  
ADAS COMPATIBILITY,  
AND FCA GATEWAY

ArtiDiag600S
SKU: TDN | AD600S 

5” Scan Tool - PCM/TCM/ABS/SRS 
+ 8 Serv. Func.

$249

FREE LIFETIME  
UPDATES

Phoenix Max
SKU: TDN | PXMAX 

13.3” OE-Level Scan Tool, Docking Station  
and 4-Ch Oscilloscope 
2 Years of Updates

$4509

$100 Rebate on every $1000 spent from a single brand on a single invoice on select Capital Equipment 
*See Back Page for Details*

Equipment Specials

*Phone not included
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NAPA NETWORK 
SCHOLARSHIP 
PROGRAM

© 2025 National Automotive Parts Association LLC Scan QR Code To Sign Up

Help Steer Bright Futures 
In The Right Direction

Empower the next generation, be the champion your 
community needs. 

BENEFITS:

Let TechForce handle scholarship 
management while you gain local visibility.

Join now with a low $2,500 contribution; all fees are 
covered by NAPA corporate.

Customizable reports, pre & posts scans, repair tips, fixes and more.

No paid subscription required.

INNOVA® 5420 
POWERCHECK POWERED CIRCUIT TESTER

BK 7000121

•  Safely test and apply power/ground to switches, relays, fans, 
electrical circuits, and more

•  Swivel head allows easier access for hard to reach places
•  Compatible with 6V, 12V and 24V systems. Output 3V, 5V and 12/24V
•  Red and Green LEDs easily identify when power or ground are being 

applied correctly

$89.99

MADE FOR PROS, BY PROS.

INNOVA® 7111
OE-LEVEL DIAGNOSTICS

BK 7000120

$549.00
• Bidirectional/Active Tests
 (Top 15 Brands)

• Guided Diagnostics

• RepairSolutionsPROTM

 Built-in

INNOVA® SDS50
OE-LEVEL DIAGNOSTICS

BK SDS50

$299.00
• Bidirectional/Active Tests
 (Top 15 Brands)

•  Enhanced Data Stream

• RepairSolutionsPROTM

 Companion App

INNOVA® SDS43
OE-LEVEL DIAGNOSTICS

BK SDS43

$229.00
•  Bidirectional/Active Tests
 (Top 10 brands)

•  Scan All Systems

• RepairSolutionsPROTM

 Companion App

7" Touch Screen 5" Touch Screen 4.3" Non-Touch

BK PPECT3000
INTELLIGENT SHORT 

OPEN FINDER

$222.66 $498.91

$145.31$194.65

BK PPKIT04
POWER PROBE 4

MASTER KIT

bk ppdraw
POWER PROBE DRAW

MONITOR

bk pp3csred
POWER PROBE® III
CIRCUIT TESTER

EXCLUSIVE REAL DEALS

BK 950400 Redline Detection Ready Smoke Machine Was $859.99 Now $749.00
BK 950050 Redline Detection Smoke Pro Total Tech 

Smoke Machine
Was $1399.95 Now $1189.00

BK 950135 Redline Detection Diagnostic Dual 
Pressure Speedsmoke Smoke Machine

Was $3030.00 Now $2795.00

CarlyleTools.com

AIR COMPRESSORS

Gas-Powered 
Air Compressors

$3,820
Starting at

CHT CAC13HG30GTM 13HP  30 Gallon  $3,820
CHT CAC5HG9GWB  5HP    9 Gallon  $1,400

2HP 29 Gallon 
Air Compressor

$89999

CHT CAC2H29GV

GAS AIR COMPRESSOR PORTABLE AIR COMPRESSOR

60 Gallon Vertical
Air Compressor

$1,850

CHT CAC5H60GV

60 GALLON AIR COMPRESSOR

Starting at

80 Gallon 2 
Stage Vertical 
Compressor

$2,650

5HP 1P
7.5HP 1P
7.5HP HF1P

CHT CAC5H80GV1
CHT CAC75H80GV1
CHT CAC75H80GVH1

$2,650
$3,440
$4,200

80 GALLON AIR COMPRESSOR

  DIAGNOSTICS & SHOP EQUIPMENT
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CarlyleTools.com

LIFTING

$ 99789
22 TON AIR
SERVICE JACK

CHT CFJ22T 

- Fast Rise
- Compact Design
- Heavy Duty
- ASME PASE Compliant

$ 99514
3.5 TON LOW
PROFILE
SERVICE JACK
CHT CSJ35TLP

- ASME PASE Compliant

- High Performance
 Seals and Oil

$ 001,950
10 TON LONG REACH
AIR/HYDRAULIC
SERVICE JACK
CHT CSJ10TAIR

- ASME PASE Compliant
- Long Reach
- Heavy Duty
- Fast Rise

$ 99179
20 TON
BOTTLE JACK

CHT CBJ20T 

- Heavy Duty
- Cast Steel Base
- ASME PASE Compliant

$ 99299
22 TON PIN TYPE
JACK STANDS

CHT CJS22T 

- Fast Rise
- Compact
 Design
- Heavy Duty
- ASME PASE
 Compliant

$ 99294
10 TON
RATCHETING
JACK STANDS

CHT CJS10T 

- Fast Rise
- Heavy Duty,
 Compact
 Design
- ASME PASE
 Compliant

$ 99350
12 TON
AIR/HYDRAULIC
BOTTLE JACK
CHT CBJ12TAIR

- Fast Rise 
- Heavy Duty
- ASME PASE   
 Compliant

$ 99382
20 TON
AIR/HYDRAULIC
BOTTLE JACK
CHT CBJ20TAIR

- Fast Rise 
- Heavy Duty
- ASME PASE   
 Compliant

$ 001,910
1.5 TON LOW PROFILE
TRANSMISSION
JACK

CHT CTJ3000LP

- Adjustable saddle for
 customized height
- Low profile design

- Pump handle rotates
 360° for versatile operation

$ 001,150
1,000 LBS.
UNDERHOIST
TRANSMISSION
JACK

CHT CTJ1000T 
- Foot-operated pump and release for   
 hands-free operation
- Four full-swivel ball
 bearing casters for easy maneuvering

$ 99181
5 TON PIN TYPE
JACK STANDS

CHT CJS5T

- Long Reach
- Low Profile

- Fast Rise
- Heavy Duty
- ASME PASE   
 Compliant

$ 99323
3.5 TON
SERVICE JACK

CHT C7916420 

- Fast Rise
- High Performance Seals and Oil 
- Durable Design
- ASME PASE Compliant

$ 9987
4 TON
RATCHETING
JACK STANDS

CHT CJS4T 

- Ratcheting Height Adjustment
- Stable Base Design, Dual Purpose Handle
- ASME PASE Compliant

$ 99145
12 TON
BOTTLE JACK

CHT CBJ12T 

- Heavy Duty
- Cast Steel Base
- ASME PASE
 Compliant

ADDITIONAL SAVINGS
CHT CTJ1TLP 1 Ton Low Profile

 Transmission Jack 

CHT CUHTJ1T 1 Ton Telescopic 
 Transmission Jack 

CHT CTJ1000 1/2 TonTransmission Jack 

CHT CTJ1000AIR 1,000 lbs. Underhoist Air/ 
 HydraulicTransmission Jack 

CHT CJS10TPS 10 Ton Pin Type High Height
` Jack Stands 

CHT CBJ12TS 12 Ton Low Profile Bottle Jack 

CHT CTJ1000LP 1,200 lbs. Low Profile
 Transmission Jack          

CHT CENST1250 1,250 lbs. Engine Stand          

CHT CWD1500 1,500 lbs. Hydraulic
 Wheel Dolly           

CHT CSJ2THYB 2 Ton Hybrid Service Jack 

CHT CFJ20T 20 Ton Air Service Jack          

CHT CBJ20TS 20 Ton Low Profile
 Bottle Jack 

CHT CTRRAMP20T 20 Ton Truck Ramps           $1,480.00

CHT CFJ2235T 22/35 Ton
 Air Service Jack 

CHT CFJ2550 25/50 Ton Low Profile Air
 Service Jack 

CHT CSJ2TAL 2 Ton Aluminum
 Service Jack           

CHT CSJ2TLPXL 2 Ton Low Profile Long Reach  
 Service Jack         

CHT CBJ30TAIR 30 Ton Air/Hydraulic 
 Bottle Jack $529.99

CHT CFJ44T 44 Ton Air Service Jack $2,200.00

CHT CBJ50TAIR 50 Ton Air/Hydraulic 
 Bottle Jack $839.99

CHT CWD550 550 lbs. Wheel Dolly          $295.99

CHT CJS7T 7 Ton Ratcheting Jack Stands          $148.99

CHT CHPJ 1,500 lbs. Hydraulic Vehicle Dolly $400.99

CHT CPORTRK10T 10 Ton Ram Kit          $496.99

TO CLAIM YOUR FREE ITEM SCAN THE QR CODE ON THIS PAGE 
Promotional item redemption valid through: 1/31/2026

GET THIS FREE*

CHT CJS4T

4 Ton Ratcheting

Jack Stand 

BUY A QUALIFYING CARLYLE  FLOOR JACK

$8799

$1,620.00

$1,730.00

$679.99

$1,380.00

$434.99

$137.99

$1,370.00

$2,390.00

$534.99

$494.99

$619.99

$458.99

$624.99

$472.99

$430.99

$174.99

  SHOP EQUIPMENT
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TO CLAIM YOUR          ® REBATE 
GO TO WWW.FORNEYIND.COM/PRODUCT-REBATES OR SCAN THE QR CODE TO THE RIGHT.
Receive a rebate when you purchase a qualifying Forney® welder from NAPA from October 2025 through December 2025.

WELDING CARTS

HOT BUYS

REBATES 

FNY 61545 SELF-IGNITING TRIGGER TORCH FNY 1711 VICTOR® COMPATIBLE, 450-SERIES 
CUTTING, TORCH KIT

FNY 55735 FORNEY EASY WELD® CAMO 
AUTO-DARKENING FILTER (ADF) WELDING HELMET

FNY 55938 FORNEY PRO® WARHAWK 
AUTO-DARKENING FILTER (ADF) WELDING HELMET

FNY 415 FORNEY® 250 MP PRO 

MULTI-PROCESS WELDERMULTI-PROCESS WELDER

FNY 300 FORNEYFNY 300 FORNEY® 190 AC/DC MP 

WELDER (WITH TIG PACKAGE)WELDER (WITH TIG PACKAGE)

$2600$2600

Now $679Now $679

$149$149 $69$69 $64.99$64.99 $549.99$549.99

Now $1849Now $1849

® DUAL-CYLINDER ®FNY 347 FORNEY

CABINET CARTCABINET CART

FNY 332 FORNEYFNY 332 FORNEY

PORTABLE WELDING CARTPORTABLE WELDING CART

Now $139Now $139

Was $187.99Was $187.99Was $784.99Was $784.99

• Dual-voltage 
120V/240V and 250A 

• Easy-to-use LCD screen
• TruSet™ (synergic) 

MIG welding 

•  
10 and 33 lb. spools

• Weld up to 1/2 ” steel
• Spool Gun Ready – FNY 85650

• Sturdy and adaptable
• Accommodates two gas bottles
• Six durable steel casters

• Large storage space including two 
shelves inside the cabinet

• 600 lb. capacity

• 3- levels for easy storage
• Four casters
• 90 lb. capacity

• AC TIG for aluminum welding 

• Dual-voltage 
120V/240V and 190A 

• TruSet™ (synergic) 
MIG welding

• Pulse TIG for 
thin materials

• High frequency 
TIG arc start

• Spool Gun Ready – FNY 85650

FNY 327 FORNEY® 242  

DUAL MIG WELDER

• 230V / 240A
• 2 Euro connectors, one 

dedicated for a spool gunyt

 

• Welds aluminum and steel 
with the flip of a switch

 

• Rated Output: 60% Duty Cycle 
at 155A

• Slope and burn back controls
• Ability to weld spray transfer 

with .035” wire
• Spool Gun Ready – FNY 85650

FNY 319 FORNEY®

270 MIG WELDER

• 230V / 270A
• Euro-connect MIG gun 

with Tweco® consumables
• Multiple trigger modes 

for Spot Welding
• Rated Output: 

60% Duty Cycle at 200A
• 1/2” Single pass capacity
• Spool Gun Ready – FNY 85650

FNY 445 FORNEY® 45 P 

PRO PLASMA CUTTER

• Dual-voltage 120V/240V
• 25’ torch, 15’ ground 

clamp, 15’ input cable 
and extra tips  

• Clean cut up to 1”
• Sever cut up to 1-1/8”

CARBIDE BURRS

 

x 1” 

FNY 60141
TREE RADIUS (SF-5) 
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE BURR
• 1/2” CUTTING DIA. 
CUTTING LENGTH
• 1/4” SHANK

$24.99 $24.99 $26.99 $29.99 $24.99
FNY 60142
CYLINDER RADIUS (SC-3)
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE BURR 
• 3/8” CUTTING DIA. x 3/4”

CUTTING LENGTH
• 1/4” SHANK

FNY 60143
CONE RADIUS (SL-4)
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE BURR 
• 1/2” CUTTING DIA. x 1-1/4”

CUTTING LENGTH
• 1/4” SHANK

FNY 60144
CONE RADIUS NOSE (SM-5)
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE BURR 
• 1/2” CUTTING DIA. x 7/8”

CUTTING LENGTH
• 1/4” SHANK

FNY 60145
LONG REACH CYLINDER 
RADIUS END (SC-3)
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE BURR 
• 3/8” CUTTING DIA. x 3/4”

CUTTING LENGTH
• 1/4” SHANK

FNY 60146
LONG REACH TREE RADIUS 
(SF-3)
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE BURR
• 3/8” CUTTING DIA. x 3/4”

CUTTING LENGTH
• 1/4” SHANK

$29.99

Was $1930

Now $2199
Was $2250

Now $3199
Was $3360

Now $2469

Was $2570
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CHT CCJS12V425A CHT CCJS24V850A

CHT CCBM612V4A CHT CCBC612V20A

6/12V, 20A
BATTERY
CHARGER

CarlyleTools.com

• 6/12V, 20/10/2A
• Power Supply Mode for On-Vehicle Repairs
• Fully Automatic Operation
• Smart Clamp Technology
• Temperature Compensation
• Effectively Services Totally 

Dead (0.0V) Batteries
• LED Status Display
• Meets Energy Efficiency Requirements

• LiFePO4 Capability 

CCBC12V20AEA - 12V, 20A Battery Chargerwith Engine Start ..................................... $130.00

CCBC1224V10A - 12/24V, 10A Battery Charge.............................................................. $160.00

6/12V, 4A
BATTERY
MAINTAINER
• 6/12V Charging

• 4.0 Amp Automatic Operation

• Temperature Compensation

• Services Totally Dead (0.0V) Batteries

• Smart Clamp Technology

• Sealed Case

• Multiple Output Options

• LiFePO4 Capability 

CHT CCWC1224V80ACHT CCWC1224V60ACHT CCWC12V40A

12V, 40A
WHEEL
CHARGER
• 12V, 40/20/4A Charge 250A Start

• PS Mode operation from 13.1V-14.9V

• Fully Automatic Operation

• Smart Clamp Technology

• Temperature Compensation

• Battery Repair Mode (all models)

• Services Totally Dead (0.0V) Batteries

12/24V, 60A
WHEEL
CHARGER
• 12V, 60<>40/10A Charge, 250A Start

• 24V, 20/10A Charge

• PS Mode operation from 13.1V-14.9V

• Fully Automatic Operation

• Smart Clamp Technology

• Temperature Compensation

• Services Totally Dead (0.0V) Batteries

Financing Available

12/24V, 80A
WHEEL
CHARGER
• 12V, 80<>60/60/40/10A Charge, 350A Start

• 24V, 40/20/10A Charge, 200A Start

• PS Mode operation from 13.1V-14.9V

• Fully Automatic Operation

• Smart Clamp Technology

• Temperature Compensation

• Services Totally Dead (0.0V) Batteries

20A 
Service 
Required

Financing Available

12 VOLT
JUMP
STARTER
• 1700 Peak Amps

• 425 Cranking Amps

• 2.4 Amp USB Power Supply

• 46" Cables

• #2 AWG Output Cables

• Meets Energy Efficiency Requirements

• LED Status Display

• ON/OFF Switch

• Built-in Charger

$245

$5699

$435 $490 $600

$119

12/24 VOLT
JUMP
STARTER

• 3400 (12V) Peak Amps

• 850 (12V) Cranking Amps

• 1700 (24V) Peak Amps

• 425 (24V) Cranking Amps

• 2.4 Amp USB Power Supply

• 46" Cables

• #2 AWG Output Cables

• LED Status Display

• ON/OFF Switch

• Built-in Charger

• Meets Energy Efficiency Requirements

$465

  BATTERY CHARGING & STARTING
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SOR BA327
6/12V DIGITAL BATTERY 
AND SYSTEM TESTER 
WITH INTEGRATED PRINTER

• 6/12V Battery Testing
• 1.5-30V Operating Range
• 40-2000 CCA Testing Range
• Extra-Long 10’ Leads
• Temperature Compensation
• Multilingual Operation
• Replaceable Cable Ends

SOR 1002
1.5A 12 VOLT AUTOMATIC 
UNDERHOOD MAINTAINER

• For 6 and 12 Volt Batteries
• Graduated Scale
• 18” Cable Reach
• Tests to 1000 Cold Cranking Amps
• Color-Coded Full-Size Meter

SOR 1852
6/12V 100A 
FIXED LOAD TESTER

$65000 0-100A 
(On Demand) Power Supply Mode 

13.1V - 14.9V
Adjustable Power Supply

Rapid Load Response
(RLR) Technology

Reprogramming and
ADAS Calibration

Minimal Voltage Ripple
(<100mV)

0-120A 
(On Demand) 12V Power Supply Mode 

13.1V - 14.9V
Adjustable 12V Power Supply

12 Volt 120 Max Charge
Perfect for 4-Battery Packs

OPTIMAL REPROGRAMMING SUPPORT

• 40/15/5/225A
• Stable Power Mode
• Engine Start
• Analog Knob Controls
• Timed Charge Routines
• Automatic Charge Mode
• Ships Fully Assembled
• 2 Year Warranty

SOR PL3740 - 12V Wheeled 
Charger with Engine Start

$32500

NEW PRODUCT

DIAGNOSTIC REFLASHING 
POWER SUPPLIES AND BATTERY CHARGERS

SOR PL6100 
12V Reflashing 100A Power Supply
and 60/40/10A Battery Charger

60A

$87500

BOTH UNITS FEATURE:
• 13’ Cable Reach
• Manages Sulfated Batteries
• Precise Voltage Control
• Automatic Charging Mode
• Power Supply Mode

• Temperature Compensation
• Charges Variety of Battery Types
• Reverse Polarity
• Forced Start Mode
• Battery Repair Mode
• Battery Fault Detection

• #2 AWG Cables
• PowerJaw™  Clamps
• Digital Display
• 1 Year Warranty

All reflashing 
power supplies 

require 
20A service.

$19500

SOR PL4050 - 5 AMP X 4

• 12V, 2 Amp x 4
• Automatic Operation
• 4 Independent Channels
• Quick Attach Connectors

• 6/12V, 5 Amp x 1
• 12V, 5 Amp x 4
• 4 Independent Channels
• Forced Start Capability 

$25000

• 60<>40/40/10A 12V Charging Rates
• 20/10A 24V Charging Rates
• Fully Automatic
• Easy-to-follow Data Rich Display
• Multi-Phase Charging
• Charges Multiple Battery Types
• Charges Totally Dead Batteries
• Stable Power Mode
• 2 Year Warranty

$57900

SOR PL3760  - 12/24V Wheeled 
Charger with Engine Start

SOR PL4020 - 2 AMP X 4

$3399

SOR PL6850
12/24V Heavy-Duty Reflashing 120A Power Supply
and 120/60/40/10A Battery Charger

$6999

$43500

DIGITAL BATTERY TESTERS AND CARBON PILE LOAD TESTERS

0-60A 
(On Demand) 24V Power Supply Mode 

26.2-29.8V
Adjustable 24V Power Supply

• 12 Volt operation
• 1.5 Amp charge rate
• Automatic operation
• Underhood charging
• Mounting kit included
• Weather resistant case

SOR PL2112
1.0A 12 VOLT INTELLIGENT 
BATTERY CHARGER/MAINTAINER

• 12 Volt operation
• 1.0 Amp charge rate
• Automatic operation
• Maintenance Mode
• 72” Output Cable Length
• Temperature Compensation

$4199

PRO-LOGIX WHEELED CHARGERS BATTERY MAINTENANCE STATIONS

• 4.5 to 16V Operating Range
• 40 to 1200 CCA Testing Capacity
• Tests Multiple Battery Types
• Tests to CCA, CA, DIN, EN, IEC
• Multiple Safety Features
• 21” Cable Reach

SOR BA9
12V DIGITAL BATTERY 
& SYSTEM TESTER

• 6.5 to 15V Operating Range
• 100 to 1400 CCA Testing Capacity
• Temperature Compensation
• Tests Multiple Battery Types
• Long 36-inch leads

SOR BA227
12V  DIGITAL BATTERY & 
SYSTEM TESTER w/PRINTER

$24500

SOR BA427
6/12V HD DIGITAL BATTERY 
AND 12/24V SYSTEM TESTER 
WITH INTEGRATED PRINTER

• 6/12V Battery Testing
• 1.5-30V Operating Range
• 40-3000 CCA Testing Capacity
• Extra-Long 10’ Leads
• Tests Multiple Battery Types
• Battery Management Software
• Replaceable Cable Ends

$53000

PRO-LOGIX MAINTAINERS

$4399

PL6850 IN-ACTION

PL6100 IN-ACTION

To learn more about 

Diagnostic Reflashing Power 
Supplies and Battery Chargers

Watch Now

  BATTERY CHARGING & STARTING
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BOOSTER PAC JUMP STARTERS - THE ORIGINAL AND STILL THE BEST

• 1100 Peak Amps
• 21” Cable Length
• #4 Gauge Cable

$13000

SOR ES2500 
12V JUMP STARTER

• Effective to -10°F
• 24” Cable Length
• MaxAccess Clamps
• #6 AWG Cables
• 2 USB Ports
• DC Output

$20000

SOR JNC325 
LITHIUM 12 VOLT 
JUMP STARTER

START
ASSIST
AMPS

300

• 3000 Peak Amps
• 800 Cranking Amps
• 54” #4 AWG Cables

$29500

AMP
20

SOR 4506 - 6/12V, 6/2A
BATTERY CHARGER

$4899
• Automatic Operation
• LED Display
• Charges Most Battery Types
• Polarity Protection
• Smart Clamp Technology

AMP
12

whatSTART
DOESN’T
want to be

STARTED.
$11000
• Effective to 0°F
• 21” Cable Length
• MaxAccess Clamps
• USB Port
• USB-C Charging

SOR JNC305 
LITHIUM 12 VOLT
JUMP STARTER

START
ASSIST
AMPS

450

STARTS MOST
8.0L GAS/6.0L DIESEL

ALL LITHIUM JUMP 
STARTERS FEATURE:

WHEEL CHARGERS AND BATTERY CHARGERS - GREAT FOR DIY

SOR 4735 
12V, 40/10/2/200A
BATTERY CHARGER

with 200 AMP
ENGINE START

• Automatic Operation
• 40A High 12V Rate
• 10A Medium 12V Rate
• 2A Low 12V Rate
• 200A 12V Engine Start
• Digital Display
• Full Size Clamps
• Reverse Polarity

$19500

$6999
• Automatic Operation
• Digital Display
• Smart Clamp Technology
• Maintenance Mode
• Forced Start

$8199
• Automatic Operation
• Digital Display
• Smart Clamp Technology
• Maintenance Mode
• Forced Start

SOR 4501 - 12V, 800mA
BATTERY MAINTAINER 

SOR 4502 - 6/12V, 6/2A
BATTERY MAINTAINER

$3299 $3799

OPERATION
6/12V

SOR 4512 - 12V, 12/6/2A
BATTERY CHARGER

SOR 4520 - 12V, 20/10/2A
BATTERY CHARGER

2000 AMPS

• 1500 Peak Amps
• 43” Cable Length
• #4 Gauge Cable

$15000

SOR ES5000 
12V JUMP STARTER

SOR ES6000 
12V JUMP STARTER

SOR ES1224
12/24V JUMP STARTER

• 3000 Peak Amps (12V)
• 1500 Peak Amps (24V)
• 60” #2 AWG Cables

$39900

STARTS MOST
6.0L GAS/3.0L DIESEL

1000 AMPS

• Effective to -23°F
• 40” Cable Length
• #6 AWG Cables
• 2 USB Ports
• DC Output
• Repair Coupon

$28000

SOR JNC345 
LITHIUM 12 VOLT 
JUMP STARTER

START
ASSIST
AMPS

550

STARTS MOST
10L GAS/10L DIESEL

3000 AMPS

• Backfeed Protection
• Over-Voltage Protection
• Overheat Protection
• Reverse Polarity 

• LED State-of-Charge 
• Conforms to UL2743
• Automatic Charging
• 1 Year Warranty

• 46” Cable Length
• #2 AWG Cables
• Industrial Clamps
• 12VDC Outlet
• Built-in Charger
• Repair Coupon

$18500

SOR JNC660
12 VOLT 

JUMP STARTER

CRANKING
AMPS

425

1700 AMPS CLORE PROFORMER
BATTERY TECHNOLOGY

  BATTERY CHARGING & STARTING

22 Apply for Financing Now!PRICES VALID OCTOBER 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2025  |  For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog.



BATTERY BLITZ

BK BC200N 3/40/200 A Wheeled Charger Automatic Now $190.99

BK JS1600AC 1600 Jump Strt -Compr Now $202.99

BK JS1600ACI 1600A Jump Start Dig Comp-Inv Now $232.99

BK SS16LV 1600 Amp Lipo Jump Starter Now $113.99

carlyletools.com

CARLYLE 1200 CARLYLE 2000 CARLYLE 3000 CARLYLE 6000HD

CHT CEA1200   

• 12V Battery Test (up to 1200CCA)

• Quick & Accurate Results

• Easy to Use

• Compact Size 

CHT CEA2000   

• 6V/12V Battery Test (up to 2000CCA)

• Comprehensive Testing

• Accurate Results in 2 Seconds

• Instantly Print Test Results 

CHT CEA3000   

• 6V/12V Battery Test (up to 3000CCA)

• Tests Starter / Charging System

• Print Results for Customer

• Accurate - Dependable - Affordable

CHT CEA6000HD   

• 6V/12V/24V Battery Test (up to 6000CCA)

• Tests Single or Packs of Group 31 Batteries

• 15’ Cable Leads

• Built-In Temperature Sensor 

ELECTRICAL
SYSTEMS
ANALYZER

$6999 $39999 $49999 $64999

ELECTRICAL
SYSTEMS
ANALYZER

ELECTRICAL
SYSTEMS
ANALYZER

HEAVY DUTY
BATTERY
TESTER

NBC SL1651 12v 2000a Lith Jump Was $169 Now $159

NBC SC1633 Manual Batt Charger Was $243.99 Now $209.99

NBC DSR140 Battery Charger Was $299 Now $229.99

NBC DSR139 Battery Charger Was $299 Now $249.99

NBC DSR164 12v 4000a Lith Jump Now $354

NBC DSR166 Jump Starter 12v/24v Was $479.99 Now $429.99

$199$899

Tornado120000
SKU: TDN | T1200005 

120A Stable Power Supply & 12V 
Battery Charger + 16.5 Ft Cables

BATTERY, 

CRANKING,  

AND CHARGING  

TESTS

V2200Plus
SKU: TDN | V2200PLUS 

2-in-1 2200 Peak Amp Jump 
Starter & Battery/System Tester

$119

Special Order Item

BT600
SKU: TDN | BT600 

12V Battery & 12V/24V System 
Tester w/Built-in Printer

$139

Special Order ItemJumpSurge3000
SKU: TDN | JS3000 

3000 Peak Amp Battery Jump 
Starter, Power Bank, & Flashlight

$19999

Special Order Item

Special Order Item

  BATTERY CHARGING & STARTING
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FROM TOOLBOXES TO TECH GEAR: EVERYTHING A PRO NEEDS

10 Piece 72-Tooth 12 Point Ratcheting Combination 
SAE/Metric Wrench Set 

APX 9418

Now $49.99Now $49.99
Was $134.99Was $134.99

3 PC ALL  PURPOSE  

PLIERS SET

CHT CPSA3

Now $6999

Was $11599

M12 FUEL 2-Tool Combo Kit
MIL 3453-22HSR

Now $199
Was $269

FINANCING MADE FOR TECHNICIANS

As low as 0% APR

GRIND NOW
PAY LATER WITH AFFIRM

CarlyleTools.com

Get the tools that always get the job done. Just choose Affirm at CarlyleTools.com
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CarlyleTools.com

HAND TOOLS

TO CLAIM YOUR FREE ITEM SCAN THE QR CODE ON THIS PAGE 
Promotional item redemption valid through:1/31/2026

BUY A QUALIFYING CARLYLE MECHANICS TOOL SET

CHT CSS12120 CHT CSS12121M

CHT CSDS8

8PC COMBINATION

SCREWDRIVER SET

GET THIS FREE*

20 PC 1/2IN SAE
CHROME 12 PT
MECHANICS TOOL SET

21 PC 1/2IN DRIVE METRIC
12 POINT MECHANICS
TOOL SET

$9599

OR

$ 99270 $ 99266

CHT CPSA3 

3 PC ALL PURPOSE 
PLIERS SET

BUY A QUALIFYING CARLYLE RATCHETING WRENCH SET 

BUY A QUALIFYING CARLYLE WRENCH SET 

CHT CRW1208 CHT CRW1212M

CHT CPSLP4R

4PC LOCKING 

PLIERS SET 

CHT CLTSW7 

CHT CSJWS4

CHT CADOWS7

7 PC SAE DOUBLE OPEN END

ANGLE WRENCH SET 

GET THIS FREE*

GET THIS FREE*

8 PC SAE
12 POINT 180P
RATCHETING
COMBINATION
WRENCH SET

12 PC METRIC
12 POINT 180P
RATCHETING
COMBINATION
WRENCH SET

$9599

OR

7 PC SAE LOW
TORQUE
SLIMLINE
DOUBLE
OPEN ENDED
WRENCH SET

SOFT JAW 
WRENCH SET

$16299

OR

$ 99261

$ 99217 $ 99292

$ 99368

- Comfort non slip handles

- Professional grade pliers

 made from chrome-moly

 material

- Lacquer finish for

 exceptional rust

 prevention

3 PC ZERO DEGREE 
RATCHET SET

CHT CR3ZDG

- 1/4in. Zero Degree 

Ratchet

- 3/8in. Zero Degree 

Ratchet

- 1/2in. Zero Degree 

Ratchet 

3 PC INDESTRUCTIBLE 
HAMMER SET

CHT CHSHS3

- 4lb. Head 12" 

Sledge Hammer

- 32oz. Head 14" 

Ball Pein Hammer

- 2 lb. Head 16" 

Cross Pein Hammer

CHT CSS14014 

1/4IN DRIVE 6PT CHROME 
SOCKET SET 

1/2IN DIGITAL FLEX HEAD TORQUE 
WRENCH WITH ANGLE INDICATOR

10 PC 1/2IN DRIVE METRIC
DEEP SOCKET SET

- Radius corner design

- Chamfered drive

 opening

- Chrome vanadium

 alloy steel

CHT CDTW12FL

- Measures Ft-lbs,

 in-lbs, Degrees, N-m, kg-cm

- Angle Accuracy: +/- 1% Of Reading

- Torque Accuracy CW: +/- 2%

 - CCW +/-2%

- 3 Led Indicator

CHT CSSD12010M

- Radius Corner Design
- Chamfered Drive
 Opening
- Chrome Vanadium
 Alloy Steel
- Mirror Polish
 Chrome-Plated

Was $11599

Now $6999
Was $24399

Now $18999

Was $9899

Now $7999
Was $50499

Now $37999
Was $11999

Now $8999

Was $15499

Now $11999
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CarlyleTools.com

SERVICE TOOLS

TO CLAIM YOUR FREE ITEM SCAN THE QR CODE ON THIS PAGE
Promotional item redemption valid through: 1/31/2026

BUY A QUALIFYING CARLYLE COOLING SERVICE TOOL GET THIS FREE*

OR

CHT CMFODPRT

MAGNETIC DRAIN PLUG

$ 9919
BUY A QUALIFYING CARLYLE OIL CHANGE SERVICE TOOL

BUY A QUALIFYING CARLYLE BRAKE SERVICE TOOL

CHT CNSFUNIV

GET THIS FREE*

GET THIS FREE*

NO SPILL FUNNEL OR

OR

$ 99126

CHT CNSFUNIVFC

OIL FUNNEL 
WITH CLAMP

$ 9970

$ 99202
BRAKE CALIPER 
PISTON
CHT CBCPPKIT

CHT CCSPT

$ 99199
COOLING SYSTEM 
PRESSURE TESTER

3 PC PINCH OFF 
PLIERS SET

$ 9952

CHT CBRKSERK15

$ 99141
BRAKE SERVICE KIT

$ 9982
BRAKE CALIPER 
PRESS
CHT CBCPTWIN

CHT CVBBKIT

TESTVAC 
VACUUM PUMP

CHT CMANFE

MANUAL FLUID 
EVACUATE / 
REFILL UNIT

CHT CCSPTK9

UNIVERSAL COOLING 
TEST KIT 

CHT CPBBK

PRESSURE BRAKE 
BLEEDER KIT 

CHT CHPOPS3
CHT CCSFILLG

COOLING SYSTEM 
REFILL GUN 

$23999

FPO

Now $599999
Was Was $789999

Now $2599999
Was Was $3349999

Now $2299999
Was Was $2879999

Now $2999999
Was Was $4139999

FPO
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GEARWRENCH and the GEARWRENCH logo are 
registered trademarks of Apex Brands, Inc. 

Specifications subject to change without notice. 

20
70

87

BUILD YOUR BOX 
WITH EVA 
FOAM TRAYS

WRENCH SETS

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

AIR MOVERS

Part No. Description REAL DEALS PRICE

GWMSBBS02 97 Piece 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” Drive Bolt Biter™ Mechanics Tool Set in Foam Storage Tray $689.99

GWMSBSKCBMM 74 Piece 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drive Metric Bit Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray $369.99

GWMSBSKCBSAE 88 Piece 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drive SAE Bit Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray $369.99

GWMSCWL12SAE 19 Piece 12 Point Long Pattern Combination SAE Wrench Set in Foam Storage Tray $299.99

GWMSMBS01 105 Piece 1/4” Drive Slim Head Mechanics Tool Set in Foam Storage Tray $99.99

GWMSSCRPH 9 Piece Phillips® Dual Material Screwdriver Set in Foam Storage Tray $69.99

GWMSSCRSL 9 Piece Slotted Dual Material Screwdriver Set in Foam Storage Tray $79.99

86525 31 Piece 3/8" Drive 90T Ratchet and Bolt Biter™ Socket Set with Foam Storage Tray $199.99

86529 83 Piece 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth SAE/Metric Mechanics Tool Set with Foam Storage Tray $348.99

WAS

$864.99

$407.99

$401.99

$335.99

$120.99

$77.99

$91.99

$238.99

$368.99

TOOL STORAGE
36" 5 Drawer  
Tool Chest

Item No. APX 83242

$579.99

36" 6 Drawer  
Rolling Tool Cabinet

Item No. APX 83243

$699.99

28 Piece 1/4" & 3/8" 
Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact 
Extraction Socket Set

Item No. APX 84784

$124.99

10 Piece 72-Tooth 12 Point Ratcheting 
Combination SAE/Metric Wrench Set

Item No. APX 9418

$49.99

5 Piece 72-Tooth 12 Point 
Ratcheting Combination 
Metric Wrench Set

Item No. APX 93004D

$29.99

5 Piece 72-Tooth 12 Point 
Ratcheting Combination 
SAE Wrench Set

Item No. APX 93005

$29.99

PRY BAR
48" Extendable  
Indexing Pry Bar

Item No. APX 82248

$114.99

1800 CFM Industrial 
Air Mover

Item No. APX GWAM1800

$294.99

800 CFM Compact 
Air Mover

Item No. APX GWAM800

$129.99

2 Piece 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth 
Compact Head Teardrop 
Ratchet Set

Item No. APX 81253T

$49.99

22 Piece 1/4" Drive 6-Point 
SAE/Metric Ratchet and 
Socket Mechanics Tool Set

Item No. APX 8800A

$25.99

20 Piece 3/8" Drive 12-Point 
SAE/Metric Ratchet and 
Socket Mechanics Tool Set

Item No. APX 8801A

$29.99

MEGAMOD MASTER 
TECHNICIAN SETS
194 Piece MEGAMOD Mechanics Tool Set in 
Modular Foam Trays with Storage Unit

SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS

Item No. APX MEGAMOD194

Now $999.99
Was $1189.99

247 Piece MEGAMOD 
Mechanics Tool Set in 
Modular Foam Trays 
with Storage Unit

Item No. APX MEGAMOD247

$1999.99

TAP AND DIE SET
114 Piece SAE/Metric 
Ratcheting Tap and 
Die Set

Item No. APX 82812

$253

SCREWDRIVER SET
6 Pc. Ratcheting 
GearDriver  
Screwdriver Set

Item No. APX 82779

$69.99

14 Piece 72-Tooth 12 Point 
Flex Head Ratcheting 
Combination SAE/Metric 
Wrench Set

Item No. APX 85141

$84.99

BOLTBITER EXTRACTION TOOLS
16 Piece Bolt Biter™ Nut 
Extractor & Driver Set

Item No. APX 86171

$99.99

43 Piece 1/4" Drive 6 Point 
Standard Metric Slim Head 
Mechanics Tool Set

Item No. APX 81031

$64.99

179 Piece 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2" Dr. 
SAE/MM Mechanics 
Hand Tool Racing Set

Item No. APX 88002

$129.99

115 Piece 1/4”, 3/8” Dr. 
SAE/MM Mechanics 
Hand Tool Racing Set

Item No. APX 88001

$89.99

Was $764.99

Was $909.99

Was $159.99

Was $134.99

Was $53.99

Was $109.99 Was $153.99 Was $64.99 Was $86.99

Was $134.99

Was $46.99

Was $178.99 Was $184.99

Was $397.99

Was $249.99 Was $454.99

Was $2299

  HAND & SERVICE TOOLS
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 2500 54IN 13 DRW
 ROLLER CABINET

CHT C250054RCGG
CHT C250054RCMO
CHT C250054RCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

Now $320842

Was $6210

TOOL STORAGE

CarlyleTools.com

TOP CHEST
POWER STRIP

TOP CHEST
LIFT HANDLE

LIFT LATCH
DRAWERS

ROLLER CABINET
PUSH HANDLE

ROLLER CABINET
POWER STRIP

600 LBS
CASTER CAPACITY

TOP CHEST

LIFT HANDLE

990 LBS

CASTER CAPACITY

ROLLER CABINET

PUSH HANDLE
TOP CHEST

POWER STRIP

ROLLER CABINET

POWER STRIP

LIFT LATCH

DRAWERS

TOP CHEST
POWER STRIP

TOP CHEST
LIFT HANDLE

LIFT LATCH
DRAWERS

ROLLER CABINET
PUSH HANDLE

1200 LBS
CASTER CAPACITY

26IN
DEPTH

16GA
FRAME

CONSTRUCTION

990LBS
CASTER

CAPACITY EACH

10 YR
LIMITED

WARRANTY

150LBS/
300LBS

DRAWER CAPACITY

125LBS/
250LBS

DRAWER CAPACITY

16GA
FRAME

CONSTRUCTION

600LBS
CASTER

CAPACITY EACH

5 YR
LIMITED

WARRANTY

24IN
DEPTH

30IN
DEPTH

14GA
FRAME

CONSTRUCTION

1200LBS
CASTER

CAPACITY EACH

LIFETIME
LIMITED

WARRANTY

265LBS/
530LBS

DRAWER CAPACITY

72IN TOP CHEST 1500 
SERIES W/ POWER STRIP

CHT C150072TCGG
CHT C150072TCMO
CHT C150072TCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

Now $189932

72IN ROLLER CABINET 1500 
SERIES W/ POWER STRIP

CHT C150072RCGG
CHT C150072RCMO
CHT C150072RCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

1500 41IN 7 DRW 
ROLLER CABINET

CHT C150041RCGG
CHT C150041RCMO
CHT C150041RCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

1500 41IN 6 DRW 
TOP CHEST

CHT C150041TCGG
CHT C150041TCMO
CHT C150041TCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

1500 54IN 12 DRW 
ROLLER CABINET

CHT C150054RCGG
CHT C150054RCMO
CHT C150054RCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

1500 54IN 8 DRW 
TOP CHEST

CHT C150054TCGG
CHT C150054TCMO
CHT C150054TCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

46IN PRO POWER SERVICE
CART 8 DRAWER 3500 SERIES 

W/ POWER SUPPLY

CHT C3500438DGG
CHT C3500438DMO
CHT C3500438DVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

72IN TOP CHEST 3500 
SERIES W/ POWER STRIP

CHT C350072TCGG
CHT C350072TCMO
CHT C350072TCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

72IN HUTCH 3500 
SERIES W/ POWER STRIP

CHT C350072HGG
CHT C350072HMO
CHT C350072HVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

72IN SOLID 
WOOD WORKTOP

CHT C150072WT
CHT C250072WT
CHT C350072WT

1500 SERIES
2500 SERIES
3500 SERIES

72IN STAINLESS 
STEEL WORKTOP

CHT C150072ST
CHT C250072ST
CHT C350072ST

1500 SERIES
2500 SERIES
3500 SERIES

POWER
POWER STRIP

4- 120V, 2 USB

LIFT LATCH
LOCKABLE

DRAWER PULLS

150LBS/
300LBS

DRAWER CAPACITY

18GA
FRAME

CONSTRUCTION

528LBS
CASTER

CAPACITY EACH

LIFETIME
LIMITED

WARRANTY

24IN
DEPTH

SHOWN WITH STAINLESS TOP, SOLD SEPARATELY

SHOWN WITH STAINLESS TOP, SOLD SEPARATELY

35IN PRO FLIP TOP SERVICE 
CART 6 DRAWER 1500 SERIES

W/ POWER SUPPLY

CHT C1500356DGG
CHT C1500356DMO
CHT C1500356DVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

POWER
POWER STRIP

4- 120V, 2 USB

LIFT LATCH
LOCKABLE

DRAWER PULLS

100LBS/
200LBS

DRAWER CAPACITY

18GA
FRAME

CONSTRUCTION

264LBS
CASTER

CAPACITY EACH

5 YR
LIMITED

WARRANTY

24IN
DEPTH

Was $1990

Now $283952

Was $3140

Now $109168

72IN ROLLER CABINET 3500 
SERIES W/ POWER STRIP

CHT C350072RCGG
CHT C350072RCMO
CHT C350072RCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

Was $1460

Now $160773

Was $1770

Now $115701

Was $1290

Now $146484

Was $1590

2500 54IN 8 DRW 
TOP CHEST

CHT C250054TCGG
CHT C250054TCMO
CHT C250054TCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

Now $226358

Was $3620

2500 54IN HUTCH

CHT C250054HGG
CHT C250054HMO
CHT C250054HVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

Now $131034

Was $2750

Now $210629

Was $2300

Now $520985

Was $8010

Now $427559

Was $6850

Now $299312

Was $3520

Now $227179

$41191

STARTING AT STARTING AT

$33231

Was $3040

72IN HUTCH 2500 
SERIES W/ POWER STRIP

CHT C250072HGG
CHT C250072HMO
CHT C250072HVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

Now $167035

Was $3290

72IN TOP CHEST 2500 
SERIES W/ POWER STRIP

CHT C250072TCGG
CHT C250072TCMO
CHT C250072TCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

Now $328927

Was $5740

72IN ROLLER CABINET 2500 
SERIES W/ POWER STRIP

CHT C250072RCGG
CHT C250072RCMO

CHT C250072RCVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

Now $426524

Was $6870

36IN PRO SLIDE TOP SERVICE
CART 6 DRAWER 2500 SERIES

W/ POWER SUPPLY

CHT C2500366DGG
CHT C2500366DMO
CHT C2500366DVG

GRITTY GRAY
MIDNIGHT OIL
VENOM GREEN

Now $179848

Was $2410
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16/18 GAUGE STEEL 100/200LBS DRAWER CAPACITY

72”
72" RS Pro 16 Drawer
Roller Cabinet w/ Stainless
Steel Top 24" Depth

TSS BK04072164
TSS BL04072164
TSS RD04072164
TSS LG04072164
TSS OG04072164

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red
Monster Green
Competition Orange

$2869 54”
54" RS Pro 10 Drawer
Roller Cabinet w/ Stainless
Steel Top 24" Depth

TSS BK04054014
TSS BL04054014
TSS RD04054014
TSS LG04054014
TSS OG04054014

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red
Monster Green
Competition Orange

$2149

35”
35" RS Pro 7 Drawer
Flip Top Service Cart
TSS BK06035247
TSS BL06035247
TSS RD06035247
TSS LG06035247
TSS OG06035247
TSS GR06035247
TSS WH06035247
TSS BC06035247

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red
Monster Green
Competition Orange
Battleship Gray
Polar White
Black Cherry

$119935”
35" 4 Drawer Flip Top
Service Cart
TSS BK06032000
TSS BL06032000
TSS RD06032000

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red

$799

44”
44" RS Pro 8 Drawer
Flip Top Power Service Cart
TSS BK06044080
TSS BL06044080
TSS RD06044080
TSS GR06044080
TSS WH06044080

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red
Battleship Gray
Polar White

$1769 44”
44" RS Pro 9 Drawer
Flip Top Power Service Cart
TSS BK06044090
TSS BL06044090
TSS RD06044090
TSS GR06044090
TSS WH06044080

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red
Battleship Gray
Polar White

$1799

ROLLING WORKSTATIONS WITH SS TOPS

16/18 GAUGE STEEL 100/200LBS DRAWER CAPACITY
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CARTS ROLLER CABINETS & CHESTS

16/18 GAUGE STEEL 100/200LBS DRAWER CAPACITY

54”
54" RS Pro 8 Drawer 
Top Chest w/ Power Strip
TSS BK02065800
TSS BL02065800
TSS RD02065800
TSS LG02065800
TSS OG02065800

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red
Monster Green
Competition Orange

$1349

54”
54" RS Pro 10 Drawer
Roller Cabinet
TSS BK04054010
TSS BL04054010
TSS RD04054010
TSS LG04054010
TSS OG04054010

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red
Monster Green
Competition Orange

$1949

72”
72" RS Pro 12 Drawer 
Top Chest w/ Power Strip
(Not Pictured)
TSS BK02072120
TSS BL02072120
TSS RD02072120
TSS LG02072120
TSS OG02072120

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red
Monster Green
Competition Orange

$1769

72”
72" RS Pro 16 Drawer
Roller Cabinet
TSS BK04072160
TSS BL04072160
TSS RD04072160
TSS LG04072160
TSS OG04072160

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red
Monster Green
Competition Orange

$2599

41”
41" RS Pro 7 Drawer 
Top Chest w/ Power Strip
TSS BK02004173
TSS BL02004173
TSS RD02004173
TSS LG02004173
TSS OG02004173

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red
Monster Green
Competition Orange

$998

41”
41" RS Pro 9 Drawer
Roller Cabinet
TSS BK04004193
TSS BL04004193
TSS RD04004193
TSS LG04004193
TSS OG04004193

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red
Monster Green
Competition Orange

$1399

41”
41" SE Combo
TSS BK07041171
TSS BL07041171
TSS RD07041171

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red

$1699

$79935”
35" 4 Drawer Slide Top
Service Cart
TSS BK06043500
TSS BL06043500
TSS RD06043500

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red

54”
54" TECH Workstation with
Power Drawer & Stainless Steel Top
TSS BK04054070
TSS BL04054070
TSS RD04054070

Midnight Black
Rally Sport Blue
Fury Red

$1869

21 1/8”

32 7/8”

5”X2”

54”

18” 41”
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CHT CPTAH

CHT CPTVSHDAH

CHT CPTSAHCS4

4 PC Cutting

and Punch

Air Hammer

Chisel Set

CHT CISSD1229

29 PC 1/2 DRIVE METRIC, SAE 6PT DEEP 

IMPACT SOCKET SET

BUY A QUALIFYING CARLYLE 1" IMPACT WRENCH

BUY A QUALIFYING CARLYLE AIR HAMMER

BUY A QUALIFYING CARLYLE 1/2" IMPACT WRENCH

CHT CPTIW18EX CHT CPTIW1PG

CHT CISSD110HD

10 PC 1IN DRIVE 6 PT HEAVY DUTY 

WHEEL IMPACT SOCKET SET

GET THIS FREE*

GET THIS FREE*

GET THIS FREE*

CarlyleTools.com

AIR TOOLS

TO CLAIM YOUR FREE ITEM SCAN THE QR CODE ON THIS PAGE
Promotional item redemption valid through: 1/31/2026

LONG BARREL
AIR HAMMER

COMPOSITE
HEAVY DUTY
LONG BARREL
AIR HAMMER

$1420

$ 99161 $ 99215

$ 99959
1IN DRIVE 8IN ANVIL
COMPOSITE IMPACT
WRENCH

1IN DRIVE
PISTOL GRIP
IMPACT WRENCH

$37999

$4599

$ 99301 $ 99353 $29199

3/8IN  DRIVE
ALUMINUM
AIR RATCHET

CHT CPTAR38AL 

- 60 ft/lbs of torque output

- 200 RPM free speed

-  Variable-speed paddle style

 safety trigger

1/4IN COMPOSITE RIGHT 
ANGLE DIE GRINDER

CHT CPTDGMRA14

- Powerful, efficient, 0.5 HP motor

- Rear exhaust

- Dual-taper collet system

- Comfort cushion grip

- Built-in speed regulator

COMPOSITE
AIR NIBBLER

CHT CPTRAN2600

- Powerful, efficient

 0.5 HP motor

- Rear exhaust

- 2,600 strokes per minute

- Built-in speed regulator

3/32" x 6" RANDOM 
ORBITAL PALM SANDER

CHT CPT332ROS6

- Efficient 0.3 HP oil-free motor

- Variable speed throttle

- Low-noise technology

- Integrated wrist support

- Kevlar impregnated

 rotor blades

3IN 90º STEEL
CUT-OFF
GUARD

CHT CPTILCO3

- Welded Steel

- Prevent Sparks and Burrs

- Heavy Duty Design

4,000 BPM
STRAIGHT
NEEDLE SCALER

CHT CPTNS34

- Powerful, efficient

 0.5 HP motor

- Rear exhaust

- 2,600 strokes per minute

- Built-in speed regulator

- High performance motor 

- Variable speed throttle

- Push-button forward reverse mechanism

- High performance motor 

- Variable speed throttle

- Push-button forward reverse mechanism

-  2,200 BPM with hardened steel piston

- Variable-speed trigger

- Comfort grip handle - High performance 2,000 BPM design

- Patented Anti-Vibration Design 

- Quick-Change Chuck Mechanism

- 2,500 ft/lb of breakaway torque

- Lightweight Design

- Twin-hammer impact mechanism

1/2IN DRIVE
COMPOSITE
PUSH-BUTTON
IMPACT WRENCH

1/2IN DRIVE
COMPOSITE STUBBY
PUSH BUTTON
IMPACT WRENCH

CHT CPTIW12C

- High performanance motor

- Variable speed throttle

- Positive touch comfort grip

CHT CPTIW12PB

OR

OR

OR

- 

Was $18999

Now $10999
Was $17199

Now $12999
Was $23799

Now $18999

Was $21399

Now $16999
Was $20799

Now $15999
Was $22499

Now $17999
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FREEGET THIS 20V MAX* XR® 
7 In. Variable-Speed
Rotary Polisher Kit

20V MAX* XR® 1/2 In. 
High Torque Impact 
Wrench (Tool Only)

20V MAX* 1/4 In. 
Impact Driver Kit

DCK283D2DCK283D2

20V MAX* XR® Brushless
Compact Drill/Driver and 
Impact Driver Combo Kit

20V MAX* XR® Brushless
3-Speed Oscillating
Multi-Tool Kit

BUY        OF THESE 
20V MAX* 1/2 In. 
High Torque Impact 
Wrench Kit

VISIT SBDAUTOPROMOTIONS.COM/Q4-2025-PROMOTION TO CLAIM YOUR FREE GOOD 

ONE

DCF900B

GET FREE

DWMTC15 
15 PC. Magnetic
TOUGHCASE®

BUY 
THIS

DCF813S2
12V MAX* 3/8 In. 
Impact Wrench Kit

ATOMIC™ 20V MAX* 
Brushless Compact 
1/2 In. Drill/Driver Kit

DCD708C2

GET FREE

DCB204

12v/20v MAX* 
Compact 
Task Light  

DCD791D2

18V/20V MAX* 
Cordless/Corded
LED Worklight

DCL06120V MAX Drill Driver/
Impact Driver Combo Kit 

DCL077B

DCD771C2
20V MAX* Compact Drill/Driver Kit

BUY        OF THESE ONE

20V MAX* XR® Brushless 
Compact Drill/Driver Kit

GET THIS DCB204

FREE

BUY 
THIS

$432.99

$185.99

$308.99

$332.99

$206.99

$193.99

$133.99

$188.99$285.99

$179.99

$279.99

DCF889HM2

DCF885C1

DCS356D1 DCM849P2

$554.99$283.99

20V MAX* 5Ah Battery
DCB205

DCK240C2

REAL TOOLS FOR REAL WORK.

3/4" IMPACT
IR 2146Q1MAX

IMPACT WRENCH-ANVIL
IR 2850MAX6

1/2" TITANIUM IMPACT
IR 2235TIMAX

1IN HEAVY DUTY IMPACT
IR 285B6

1/2" Air Impact Wrench (600 FT-L)
IR 231C

ANGLE DIE GRINDER
IR 301B

Now $62999
Was $81499

Now $79999
Was $1060

Now $29999
Was $49499

Now $64999
Was $92499

Now $7999
Was $10599

Now $15999
Was $23199
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Was $719
Now $499
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" High Torque 
Impact Wrench w/ Friction 
Ring & Grease Gun Kit 
 MIL 296722GG 

NEW

NEW

  TO CLAIM YOUR GIFT CARD(S) AND/OR FREE ITEM(S)

PLEASE GO TO WWW.MILWAUKEETOOL.COM/E-REBATES/NAPA 

OR SCAN THE QR CODE ON THIS PAGE.
Redemptions must be completed by January 15, 2025.  For NAPA online orders,             
please enter NAPAWEB when prompted for a zip code.

NEW LOWER PRICING
Was $30299

Now  $229
M18™ Cordless 
2-Speed Grease
Gun Kit
 MIL 264621CT 

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
 KIT

 $30999

M18 FUEL™ 1/4" 
Hex Impact Driver Kit 
 MIL 295322 

GET THIS

FREE

 $30199

M12 FUEL™ 3/8" High 
Speed Ratchet Kit 
 MIL 256722  

 $30199

M12 FUEL™ 1/4" 
High Speed Ratchet
 MIL 256622  

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING  KIT YOUR CHOICE

FREE
M12™

REDLITHIUM™

HIGH OUTPUT™

XC5.0 Battery 
 MIL 48112450 

14PC SHOCKWAVE
IMPACT DUTY™ 3/8" 
Metric Standard 
6-Point Socket Set 
 MIL 49667007 

14PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™ Metric 
Standard 6-Point 
Socket Set 
 MIL 49667002 

12PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™ 3/8" 
Drive SAE Standard 
6-Point Socket Set 
 MIL 49667005 

10PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™ SAE 
Standard 6-Point 
Socket Set 
 MIL 49667000 

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
 KIT

GET THIS

FREE
M12™ REDLITHIUM™

HIGH OUTPUT™

CP2.5 Battery 
 MIL 48112425 

M18™ REDLITHIUM™

XC5.0 Resistant Battery
 MIL 48111850R 

YOUR CHOICE

FREE
PURCHASE AN  COMBO KIT

 $41999

M18 FUEL™ 2-Tool Hammer Drill 
& Impact Driver Combo Kit 
 MIL 369722 

M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" 
Grinder Paddle Switch, 
No-Lock (Tool Only) 
 MIL 288020 

M18 FUEL™ Blower 
(Tool Only) 
 MIL 301720 

M18™ REDLITHIUM™

XC5.0 Resistant 
Battery
 MIL 48111850R 

M18™ Bluetooth®

Jobsite Radio 
(Tool Only) 
 MIL 295220 

M18™ Six Pack 
Sequential Charger 
 MIL 48591806 

PURCHASE AN 
ANGLE GRINDER KIT

GET THIS

FREE
M18™ REDLITHIUM™

HIGH OUTPUT™ XC6.0 Battery 
 MIL 48111865 

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
 KIT OR BATTERY

GET THIS

FREE
M18™

REDLITHIUM™

FORGE™ XC8.0 Battery 
 MIL 48111881 

 $249
M18™ REDLITHIUM™

FORGE™ HD12.0 Battery
 MIL 48111813 

Was $22999

Now  $200
M18 FUEL™ Multi-Tool 
(Tool Only) 
 MIL 283620+FA

 $17999

M18 FUEL™ Blower 
(Tool Only) 
 MIL 301720 

 $33099

M18 FUEL™ 16" 
Chainsaw (Tool Only)
 MIL 272720 

GET THIS

FREE
M18™ REDLITHIUM™

FORGE™ XC6.0 Battery
 MIL 48111861 

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
 BARE TOOL

NEW LOWER PRICING

Was $11499

Now  $79
M12™ Soldering 
Iron (Tool Only) 
 MIL 248820 

Was $15099

Now  $99
M12 FUEL™ 3" Compact 
Cut-Off Tool (Tool Only) 
 MIL 252220 

Was $15699

Now $99
M12 FUEL™ 3/8" Cordless 
Ratchet (Tool Only) 
 MIL 245720 

 $31999

M18 FUEL™

1/2" Drill/Driver Kit 
 MIL 290322 

 $44999

M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" - 5" 
Angle Grinder, 
Paddle Switch, 
No-Lock Kit 
 MIL 288022+FA

 $409
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" High 
Torque Impact Wrench 
w/ Friction Ring Kit 
 MIL 296721B 

Was $15199

Now  $99
M18™ Compact 
Heat Gun (Tool Only) 
 MIL 268820  

 $349
M12 FUEL™ 3/8" Extended 
Reach High Speed Ratchet Kit 
 MIL 256921  

 $17999

M12 FUEL™

1/2" Hammer 
Drill/Driver Kit 
 MIL 340322 

 $16999

M12 FUEL™

1/4" Hex Impact 
Driver Kit 
 MIL 345322 

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

TO CLAIM YOUR FREE ITEM(S)

PLEASE GO TO WWW.MILWAUKEETOOL.COM/E-REBATES/NAPA 

OR SCAN THE QR CODE ON THIS PAGE.
Redemptions must be completed by JANUARY 15, 2026.  For NAPA online orders, please enter NAPAWEB when prompted for a zip code.

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING  BARE TOOL

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING KIT OR BATTERY

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING  KIT

GET THIS

FREE

GET THIS

FREE
GET THIS

FREE

GET THIS

FREE
GET THIS

FREE

$349
M12 FUEL™ 3/8" Extended 
Reach High Speed Ratchet Kit 
MIL 2569-21

$299
M12™ Variable Speed 
Polisher/Sander Kit 
MIL 2438-22X

$199
M12 FUEL™ 1/4" Hex 
Impact Driver Kit 
MIL 3453-22

$19999

M12™ Paint and Detailing 
Color Match Light (Tool Only)
MIL 2127-20

$409
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" High Torque 
Impact Wrench w/ Friction 
Ring Kit MIL 2967-21B

M12 FUEL™ Impact & 
Ratchet Kit 
MIL 3453-22HSR

$199
M12 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Drill/Driver Kit 
MIL 3403-22

$219
M12™ Underbody  
Light (Tool Only) 
MIL 2126-20

$499
M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" Braking 
Grinder Paddle Switch, No-Lock Kit 
MIL 2880-22

$39999

M12 FUEL™ INSIDER™ Extended 
Reach Box Ratchet Kit 
MIL 3050-21

$449
M12™ Rivet Tool Kit 
MIL 2550-22

$349
M12 FUEL™ 1/4" 
Straight Die Grinder Kit 
MIL 2486-22

$379
M12 FUEL™ Stubby 1/2" 
Impact Wrench Kit 
MIL 2563-22

$379
M12 FUEL™ 1/4" Right 
Angle Die Grinder Kit 
MIL 3485-22

$379
M12 FUEL™ Stubby 3/8" 
Impact Wrench Kit 
MIL 2562-22

&

SPECIAL BUY

BUY ONE OF THESE BUY ONE OF THESE

BUY THIS BUY THIS

GET ONE 

FREE

GET ONE 

FREE

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH 
OUTPUT™ XC5.0 Battery 
MIL 48-11-2450

M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ XC6.0 Battery  
MIL 48-11-1865

M12™ Cordless LITHIUM-ION 
Grease Gun (Tool Only) 
MIL 2446-20

M12™ Compact 
Inflator (Tool Only) 
MIL 2475-20

M12 FUEL™ 3" Compact 
Cut Off Tool (Tool Only) 
MIL 2522-20

$15099

M12 FUEL™ 3" Compact 
Cut Off Tool (Tool Only) 
MIL 2522-20

$120
M12™ Soldering Iron 
(Tool Only) 
MIL 2488-20

$15299

M12™ Radio + Charger 
(Tool Only) 
MIL 2951-20

$10099

M12™ Compact Spot 
Blower (Tool Only) 
MIL 0852-20

$15699

M12™ 3/8" Ratchet 
(Tool Only) 
MIL 2457-20

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ CP2.5 Battery 
MIL 48-11-2425

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ CP2.5 Battery 
MIL 48-11-2425

M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
FORGE™ XC8.0 Battery 
MIL 48-11-1881

M18 FUEL™ 1/4" 
Hex Impact Driver 
(Tool Only) 
MIL 2953-20

M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 
5" Braking Grinder 
Paddle Switch, 
 No-Lock (Tool Only) 
MIL 2880-20

M18 FUEL™ Blower  
(Tool Only) 
MIL 3017-20

M18™ 18V Cordless 
Tire Inflator  
(Tool Only) 
MIL 2848-20

M18™ Bluetooth® 
Jobsite Radio 
(Tool Only) 
MIL 2952-20

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
CP2.0 Battery 
MIL 48-11-2420

$41999

M18 FUEL™ 2-Tool 
Combo Kit  
MIL 3697-22

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 
Resistant Battery - 2PK 
MIL 48-11-1852R 

Was $269
Now $199

Was $309
Now $199
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PACKOUT™

Tool Box 
 MIL 48228424  

PACKOUT™ Organizer 
 MIL 48228430  

PACKOUT™  Large Tool Box 
 MIL 48228425  

PACKOUT™

Compact Tool Box 
 MIL 48228422  

+

 $9999

PACKOUT™ Dolly 
 MIL 48228410  

 $6999

PACKOUT™

Compact Tool Box 
 MIL 48228422  

 $8999

PACKOUT™

Large Tool Box 
 MIL 48228425  

 $15900

PACKOUT™

Rolling Tool Box 
 MIL 48228427

 $4099

PACKOUT™

Compact Organizer 
 MIL 48228435  

 $3599

PACKOUT™ Compact 
Low Profile Organizer 
 MIL 48228436  

 $5099

PACKOUT™ Crate 
 MIL 48228440  

 $17999

PACKOUT™

3-Drawer Tool Box 
 MIL 48228443  

 $15999

PACKOUT™

2-Drawer Tool Box 
 MIL 48228442  

 $10999

PACKOUT™ 16 QT 
Compact Cooler 
 MIL 48228460  

 $5499

PACKOUT™

Customizable Work Top 
 MIL 48228488  

 $2999

PACKOUT™ 20 oz 
Tumbler - Red 
 MIL 48228392R  

 $3499

PACKOUT™ 30 oz 
Tumbler - Red 
 MIL 48228393R  

 $2999

PACKOUT™ 20 oz 
Tumbler - Black 
 MIL 48228392B+FA

 $3499

PACKOUT™ 30 oz 
Tumbler - Black
 MIL 48228393B+FA

 $13999

PACKOUT™

Cabinet 
  54482284 LIM 

NEW

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
SAWZALL® BLADE KIT

YOUR CHOICE

FREE

NEW LOWER PRICING
Was $199
Now  $179
M18™ REDLITHIUM™

FORGE™ XC6.0 Battery
 MIL 48111861  

Was $20599

Now  $99
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™

CP3.0 Battery 2-Pack 
 MIL 48111837+FA

Was $28299

Now  $199
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™

XC6.0 Battery 2-Pack
 MIL 48111862  

Was $13099

Now  $79
M12™ REDLITHIUM™

XC3.0 Battery 2-Pack
 MIL 48112412+FA

Was $6999

Now  $4999

REDLITHIUM™ USB 
Hard Hat Headlamp 
 MIL 216321  

Was $9999

Now  $79
M18™ ROVER™

Flood Light 
 MIL 236120  

Was $23199

Now  $179
M18™ ROCKET™

Dual Power Tower 
Light (Tool Only) 
 MIL 213120  

NEW LOWER PRICING PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
 BARE TOOL

GET THIS

FREE
M12™

REDLITHIUM™

HIGH OUTPUT™

CP2.5 Battery 
 MIL 48112425  

 $24999

M12 FUEL™

1/2" X 18" Bandfile 
(Tool Only) 
 MIL 248220  

 $19999

M12™

Underhood 
Light (Tool Only) 
 MIL 212520  

 $22199

M12 FUEL™ 3/8" Right 
Angle Impact Wrench w/ 
Friction Ring (Tool Only)
 MIL 256420  

RECEIVE A FREE GOOD WHEN YOU SPEND
AT LEAST $199 IN QUALIFYING 

BUY $199 IN QUALIFYING PRODUCTS BUY $299 IN QUALIFYING PRODUCTS BUY $399 IN QUALIFYING PRODUCTS

Was $4399

Now  $2999

23PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™ RED HELIX™

Titanium Drill Bit Set 
 MIL 48894631  

Was $10499

Now  $5999

100PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™

PACKOUT™ Driver Bit Set 
 MIL 48324082+FA

Was $1649

Now  $999

18PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™

Driver Bit Set 
 MIL 48324403  

Was $134
Now  $9999

11PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive SAE & 
Metric Lug Nut Wheel Socket Set
 MIL 49667833  

Was $2499

Now  $1999

FASTBACK™ 5in1 
Folding Knife
 MIL 48221540  

 $3399

16PC SAWZALL® Metal Cutting 
Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade Set 
 MIL 49221216  

6" SAWZALL® THE TORCH™

w/ Carbide Teeth Blade 
 MIL 48005201  

9" SAWZALL® THE TORCH™

w/ Carbide Teeth Blade 
 MIL 48005202  

6" SAWZALL® THE AX™

w/ Carbide Teeth Blade 
 MIL 48005231  

9" SAWZALL® THE AX™

w/ Carbide Teeth Blade 
 MIL 48005232  

GET THIS

FREE
GET THIS

FREE
GET BOTH

FREE
QUALIFYING PACKOUT™ PRODUCTS

 $2999

PACKOUT™

Mounting Plate 
 MIL 48228485+FA

Was $24999

Now  $21999

31PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 
Socket PACKOUT™ Set 
 MIL 49666806+FA

19PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™ 3/8" Drive 
Metric Socket PACKOUT™ Set 
 MIL 49666801

Was $10999

Now 
$8499

Was $16699

Now  $99
19PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive SAE 
Deep 6-Point Socket Set 
 MIL 49667012+FA

Was $14999

Now  $99
43PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™ 3/8" Drive SAE & 
Metric Deep 6-Point Socket Set 
 MIL 49667009  

 $7999

PACKOUT™

Tool Box 
 MIL 48228424  

 $4499

PACKOUT™

Low-Profile Organizer 
 MIL 48228431  

 $4999

PACKOUT™ Organizer 
 MIL 48228430  

GET THIS

FREE
GET THIS

FREE
$549
M18 FUEL™ & M12 FUEL™ 
2-Tool Combo Kit 
MIL 3890-22

$50999

M18 FUEL™ 16" 
Chainsaw Kit 
MIL 2727-21HD

$149
M18™ 2-Gallon  
Wet/Dry Vacuum 
MIL 0880-20

$279
M18™ Cordless 2-Speed  
Grease Gun (Tool Only) 
MIL 2646-20

NEW LOWER PRICING

NEW LOWER PRICING

NEW LOWER PRICING

NEW LOWER PRICING

M18™ Compact Heat 
Gun (Tool Only) 
MIL 2688-20

Rechargeable 500L Everyday 
Carry Flashlight w/ Magnet 
MIL 2011R

100PC SHOCKWAVE™ 
Impact Duty Driver Bit 
PACKOUT™ Set 
MIL 48-32-4082

12PC SAWZALL® Demolition  
Blade Set 
MIL 49-22-1129

31PC SHOCKWAVE™ Impact Duty 
Socket 1/2" Dr PACKOUT Set 
MIL 49-66-6806

3PC Step Drill Bit Set 
MIL 48-89-9221

23PC SHOCKWAVE™ Impact 
Duty RED HELIX™ Titanium 
Drill Bit Set 
MIL 48-89-4631

15PC SHOCKWAVE™ Impact 
Duty RED HELIX™ Titanium 
Drill Bit Set 
MIL 48-89-4670

43PC SHOCKWAVE™ Impact 
Duty 3/8" Drive SAE & Metric 
Deep 6 Point Socket Set 
MIL 49-66-7009

19PC SHOCKWAVE™ Impact 
Duty 1/2" Drive SAE Deep 6 
Point Socket Set 
MIL 49-66-7012

Was $159
Now $99

Was $5999

Now $4999

Was $110
Now $5999

Was $3199

Now $2499

Was $275
Now $209

Was $10099

Now $7499
Was $4399

Now $2999
Was $2899

Now $1999

Was $160
Now $99

Was $180
Now $99

M18 FUEL™ 7-Tool 
Combo Kit 
MIL 3697-27

REDLITHIUM™ USB Hard 
Hat Headlamp 
MIL 2163-21

M18 FUEL™ 1/2" HTIW w/ Friction 
Ring & Grease Gun Combo Kit 
MIL 2967-22GG

M18™ ROCKET™ Dual Power 
Tower Light (Tool Only) 
MIL 2131-20

PACKOUT™ 20oz 
Tumbler - Black 
MIL 48-22-8392B

PACKOUT™ 30oz 
Tumbler - Black 
MIL 48-22-8393B

 

M18™ Cordless 2-Speed 
Grease Gun Kit 
MIL 2646-21CT

M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Drill/Driver 
MIL 2903-22

Was $1,299
Now $849

Was $6999

Now $5999

Was $719
Now $499

Was $250
Now $179

Was $3199

Now $2499
Was $3699

Now $2999 

Was $129
Now $99

Was $13099

Now $99
Was $265
Now $199

Was $349
Now $279

Was $329
Now $229

BUY THISBUY THIS

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 
Resistant Battery 
MIL 48-11-1850R

BU

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 

 FORGE™ XC8.0 Battery 
MIL 48-11-1881

 

PACKOUT™ Organizer  
MIL 48-22-8430

PACKOUT™ Large 
Tool Box  
MIL 48-22-8425

PACKOUT™ Rolling 
Tool Box  
MIL 48-22-8427

RECEIVE A FREE GOOD WHEN YOU SPEND $199+ IN QUALIFYING  
BUY $199 IN QUALIFYING PRODUCTS BUY $299 IN QUALIFYING PRODUCTS BUY $399 IN QUALIFYING PRODUCTS

GET THIS

FREE
GET THIS

FREE
GET THIS

FREE
MIL # Description Price

MIL 48-22-8433 PACKOUT™Tilt Bin Organizer $104.99
MIL 48-22-8410 PACKOUT™Dolly $109
MIL 48-22-8422 PACKOUT™Compact Tool Box $74.99
MIL 48-22-8424 PACKOUT™Tool Box $84.99
MIL 48-22-8430 PACKOUT™Organizer $52.99

MIL # Description Price
MIL 48-22-8431 PACKOUT™Low-Profile Organizer $46.99
MIL 48-22-8432 PACKOUT™Deep Organizer $69.99
MIL 48-22-8435 PACKOUT™Compact Organizer $36.99
MIL 48-22-8436 PACKOUT™Low-Profile Compact Organizer $31.99
MIL 48-22-8440 PACKOUT™Crate $51.99

MIL # Description Price
MIL 48-22-8442 PACKOUT™2-Drawer Tool Boxa $159
MIL 48-22-8443 PACKOUT™3-Drawer Tool Box $189
MIL 48-22-8444 PACKOUT™4 Drawer Tool Box $199
MIL 48-22-8460 PACKOUT™16QT Compact Cooler $119
MIL 48-22-8321 PACKOUT™15" Tool Bag $64.99

GET ONE

FREE

$3399

16PC SAWZALL® Metal Cutting  
Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade Set 
MIL 49-22-1216

BUY THIS

SAWZALL® TORCH™ 
Carbide Blade 
MIL 48-00-5202

SAWZALL® TORCH™ Blade with 
NITRUS CARBIDE™

MIL 48-00-5261

M12 FUEL™  
2-Tool Combo Kit 
MIL 3497-22

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ XC5.0 Battery 
MIL 48-11-2450

$ 99

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
XC 3.0 Battery - 2PK 
MIL 48-11-2412
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*  Designed for demanding applications in shops and industrial settings
*  Long-lasting extended pump life designed for over 15,000 hours of  

trouble-free use

IR 49813009 WHEELBARROW COMPRSR Was $1,760.00 Now $1,499.99

IR 45464989 5HP RECIP COMPRESSOR Was $3,060.00 Now $2,339.99

IR 45465010 5HP RECIP COMPRESSOR Was $2,900.00 Now $2,339.99

IR 45465028 5HP RECIP COMPRESSOR Was $2,900.00 Now $2,339.99

IR 45465408 7.5HP RECIP COMPRESS Was $4,530.00 Now $3,299.99

IR 45465432 7.5HP RECIP COMPRESS Was $4,510.00 Now $3,299.99

IR 45465440 7.5HP RECIP COMPRESS Was $4,240.00 Now $3,299.99

Reciprocating Air Compressor

NTE MSX134
$4,850.00
R-134A SINGLE GAS RRR
• Fully automatic or user 

selected manual processes
• 7-inch touch-screen display
• Onboard oil injection 
• High-capacity oilless 

compressor

NTE MSX1234
$6,764.54
R-1234YF SINGLE GAS RRR
• Fully automatic or user 

selected manual processes
• 7-inch touch-screen display
• Hybrid / EV Ready
• Built-in refrigerant identifier
• High-capacity oilless compressor

NTE MSX3030
$8,791.00
R-134A / R-1234YF 
DUAL GAS RRR
• Fully automatic or user 

selected manual processes
• 7-inch touch-screen display
• Hybrid / EV Ready
• Built-in refrigerant identifier
• High-capacity oilless compressor

Industry-leading speed and precision

Next Generation RRR 
Management Centers
N
M

S E R I E S

NTE MXHD
$7,617.73 
HEAVY DUTY R-134A SINGLE GAS RRR
Fully automatic, capable of fast and efficient 
servicing of large capacity R134A A/C systems.
• External tank design offers flexibility in tank size
• 6 CFM dual-stage vacuum pump 
• Large 12.67 cc  twin piston oilless compressor 
• Wi-Fi and Bluetooth® enabled

C O M M E R C I A L  A N D  H E A V Y - D U T Y  A P P L I C A T I O N S
NEW
Feature

Tank-to-Tank Recycle Function: Off-site RRR for large-scale vehicles and equipment
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PORTABLE HEATERS 
THAT WORK AS HARD AS YOU DO

MH125VGFAMH80TKFA

Ventilated indoor 
and outdoor use

Run efficiently on 
gas, kerosene/diesel

Built-in safety 
features

Portable, go where 
the work takes you

MH80TBOAKFA MH140TKFA

MH125VGFA MH80OFR

MHT MH16TTC 16,000 BTU Tank Top Heater $47.99

MHT HH04SLNA Heat Hog 4,000 BTU LP Heater $85.99

MHT MH32TTC 32,000 BTU Tank Top Heater $92.99

MHT HH09SLNA Heat Hog 9,000 BTU LP Heater $119.99

MHT MH60VGFA 60,000 BTU LP Heater $149.99

MHT HH18SLNA Heat Hog 18,000 BTU LP Heater $159.99

MHT MH18PNCHA 18,000 BTU LP Cabinet Heater $174.99

MHT MH60VBOAGFA 60,000 BTU Battery-Powered LP Heater $189.99

MHT MH125VGFA 125,000 BTU LP Heater $219.99

MHT MH80TKFA 80,000 BTU LP Heater $289.99

MHT MH80OFR 80,000 BTU Kerosene/Diesel Radiant Heater $389.99 

MHT MH140TKFA 140,000 BTU Kerosene/Diesel Air Heater $439.99

MHT MH80TBOAKFA 80,000 BTU Battery-Powered Kerosene/Diesel Heater $449.99

MHT MH80TBOAOFR 80,000 BTU Battery-Powered Kerosene/Diesel Radiant Heater $499.99

MHT MH190TKFA 190,000 BTU Kerosene/Diesel Air Heater $519.99

MHT MH220TSDR 220,000 BTU Kerosene/Diesel Heater $629.99

MHT MH125OFR 125,000 BTU Kerosene/Diesel Radiant Heater $1,299.00



Was $18999

Now $10999

3/8 IN DRIVE ALUMINUM  

AIR RATCHET

CHT CPTAR38AL

M18 Cordless 2-Speed Grease Gun Kit
MIL 264621CT

Now $279
Was $349

Now $7999

Was $9899

1/4IN DRIVE 6 PT CHROME 

SOCKET SET

CHT CSS14014

Was $13499

Now $11900

6/12 VOLT 20/10/2A BATTERY 

CHARGER/MAINTAINER

CHT CCBC612V20A

REAL DEALS  —  35Have Tools & Equipment Product
Questions? Scan Here

  HOT BUYS

SOR ES1224
12/24V JUMP STARTER

• 3000 Peak Amps (12V)

• 1500 Peak Amps (24V)

• 60” #2 AWG Cables

$399

CarlyleTools.com



Capital Equipment Promotional Details
Go to www.SpotRebate.com and click on “Create an Account” to create your rebate account
You’ll receive a verification email and will need to click the link in that email to verify your account in order to login for the first time
Click on “Submit Application”
Enter the following Promo Code in the top “Promo Code” field and hit “Search”:    NAPACAPDEALS2025
Follow the steps for completing the rebate application
You must purchase a minimum of $1,000 from any single supplier that you are claiming a rebate from, anything below $1,000 will not qualify

You will need to upload a copy of your NAPA invoice with your application
IMPORTANT:   Hit the green “Submit” button on the final review page to submit your application for approval
You will receive a notification once your rebate has been approved and funds are available in your SpotRebate account
Once you get this approval notification, you can login and redeem your rebate funds for a reward card
Options include prepaid debit cards and retail gift cards
Purchases must be made between October 1, 2025 and December 31, 2025
All rebate applications must be submitted prior to 11:59pm Eastern Time on January 31, 2026"

ROTARY carries an industry-leading 3 year warranty. 

FREE set up, and on-site training on all Rotary wheel service equipment.

WHEEL SERVICE EQUIPMENT

MEET THE DYNAMIC  
TIRE & WHEEL DUO 

R155 PRO
3D AUTO TECHNOLOGY

FAST BALANCING PROCESS

WITH EASY INTERACTIVE INPUTS
• Automatic start/stop for faster balancing 
• Internal data arm and gauge for quick, 
   precise measurements 
• Glove-ready touchpad + touchscreen monitor 
• Guided, interactive interface for easy operation 

RTY RW146155C 

PROMO PRICE Now $12,999 

R146RP SWINGARM PRO
HIGH-PERFORMANCE SPEEDCHANGER

HEAVY DUTY SWING ARM STRUCTURE 

FOR HIGH VOLUME SHOP USE 
• Service large and specialty tires
• Pneumatic bead press & lift roller handles wide tires up to 15” 
• Double-acting bead breaker gives greater control, less risk 
• Plus91SA Helper Arm (air-powered, pre-installed) 
   boosts performance 
• Multi-head, roller-assisted mounting system handles 
   even low-profile tires

Designed for speed, precision, 
and operator ease, this powerhouse 
pairing delivers the reliability pros 
need with the features today’s 
market demands.  

Equipped for the most demanding professionals, keep 
your shop moving with the R146RP tire changer 
and the R155 Pro wheel balancer combo

SCAN CODE FOR MORE PRODUCT INFO AND 

THE HOTTEST DEALS ON THE ENTIRE ROTARY, 

FORWARD, AND CHIEF CATALOG 

SPOA10-AV ALL VEHICLE LIFTS

THE HIGHEST 

CAPACITY LOW-

PROFILE 

ASYMMETRIC LIFT 

AVAILABLE

10,000 lbs. CAPACITY
ASYMMETRIC 2-POST LIFT
RTY SPOA10N20M0B / Blue
RTY SPOA10N20M0R / Red
Now $8,209

THE ONE LIFT TO SERVICE THEM ALL WITH INNOVATIVE AV ARMS™

SEE INSIDE FOR MORE DETAILS

*Within the lift’s rated capacity

FEATURES
• Maximum Rise: 81-1/2” 
• Front arm reach: 18-1/2” to 41”
• Rear arm reach: 27-5/8” to 58-1/4”
• Min. Adapter Height: 3-3/8”
• Available with SHOCKWAVETM-POWER
• Original “Double S” column design
• Performance tested to 20,000 lift cycles
• ALI Gold Certified

THE ULTIMATE LIFTING 

VERSATILITY WITH THE 

LARGEST PICK-UP RANGE 

IN THE MARKET
Rotary’s patent-pending AV ARMS™ 
simplify your shop and give techs the 
flexibility and clearance needed to 
service any vehicle: Battery Electric, 
Low-Profile Exotic, Unibody Cars, 
SUVs, and Truck Frame.*

The outer arm and adapter height are the 
same reducing any possibility the arm 

makes contact with vehicle underbodies. 

20% MORE REACH 
THAN 3-STAGE ARMS WITH 

THREAD-UP ADAPTERS

30% LARGER ARM SWEEP 
THAN CONVENTIONAL 2-STAGE ARMS 

WITH FLIP-UP ADAPTERS

THE LOWEST ADAPTER 

HEIGHT IN THE INDUSTRY

SHORTEST ARM RETRACTION BY 9”

COMES STANDARD WITH ADJUSTABLE 

ROUND AND TRUCK ADAPTERS WITH 

STACKABLE EXTENSIONS

WATCH & LEARN

Scan code to watch  
product video

NAPA MERCHANDISE POLICY
Prices are subject to change without notice.
Regular prices shown are manufacturer’s suggested retail prices at time of printing.  We reserve the right to limit quantities and to correct pricing errors.  Some new items might not be
available at the time of print deadline.   Contact your local NAPA AUTO PARTS store for pricing and availability. Program good at participating locations only. The Commodore Financial
Equipment Financing Program is available to businesses only.  See your participating NAPA AUTO PARTS store for details, or visit www.CommodoreFinancial.com.  Qualifications subject to
credit approval.  Applicable taxes to be added.  Monthly payment estimates reflect “NO MONEY DOWN and 30 DAYS NO PAYMENTS” with a $1 buyout at agreement end.  Terms, conditions
and prices vary for businesses less than 3 years old. Terms, conditions and prices vary in Arkansas.  Additional freight charges may be required for shipments to Hawaii and Alaska. 
Some items may have to be special ordered from Hawaii and Alaska Distribution Centers.  Prices may vary in Alaska, Hawaii and Mexico.  Other restrictions may apply.  Some chemicals
not available in California. ® 2025 National Automotive Parts Association LLC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.


